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1. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 24.5 462.30

2. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 21.3 441.05

3. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 22.3 438.20

4. Gennadii Vagin 2002 RUS 23.4 434.10

5. Joshua Inglis 2001 CAN 24.3 427.40

6. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 23.0 424.30

7. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 24.1 422.30

8. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 24.1 415.35

9. Aron Brun 2002 SUI 21.9 411.20

10. Alexandr Molchan 2002 BLR 23.3 410.30

11. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 22.6 402.45

12. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 23.6 401.30

13. Nikita Kryvopyshyn 2001 UKR 21.6 399.50

14. Takuto Endo 2001 JPN 23.0 397.45

15. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 20.8 387.85

16. Pavel Sayrytski 2002 BLR 22.6 387.50

17. David Ekdahl 2002 SWE 21.0 385.50

18. Vladimir Rudenko 2003 AUS 22.3 384.00

19. Axel Rønning Nyborg 2001 NOR 21.5 382.95

20. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 21.9 379.55

21. Gleb Kasianov 2003 RUS 24.1 376.25

22. Illia Trushin 2001 UKR 23.7 371.60

22. Davide Baraldi 2001 ITA 22.3 371.60

24. Pierrick Schafer 2002 SUI 21.9 371.30

25. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 22.6 356.15

26. Daniel Manuel 2002 ESP 21.6 340.10

27. Teodor Zarnescu 2002 ROU 21.2 339.95

28. Cyprien Mennecier 2002 FRA 22.0 302.25
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1. Povzner, Victor CAN 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 3. 24.5 462.30

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 48.40 1. (85.80)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (119.40)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 39.10 1. (158.50)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 1. (191.80)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 1. (247.60)

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (312.10)

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 1. (364.90)

305B 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 x 46.40 1. (411.30)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 1. (462.30)

2. Meulendyks, Bram NED 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 5. 21.3 441.05

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 3. (70.15)

301B 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 3. (107.55)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 3. (144.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 2. (191.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 39.10 7. (230.85)

5134D 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.20 5. (288.05)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 2. (342.65)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (389.45)

403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 51.60 2. (441.05)

3. Gammage, Cameron GBR 103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 27.20 23. 22.3 438.20

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 21. (59.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 21. (93.05)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 17. (128.75)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.80 11. (175.55)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 11. (226.25)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 10. (271.10)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 7. (329.60)

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 5. (386.60)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 3. (438.20)

4. Vagin, Gennadii RUS 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 12. 23.4 434.10

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 6. (68.70)

201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 6. (102.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 8. (134.60)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 8. (179.70)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 4. (235.50)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 4. (290.10)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 3. (339.60)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 46.50 6. (386.10)

5335D 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 4. (434.10)
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5. Inglis, Joshua CAN 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 9. 24.3 427.40

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.50 2. (81.90)

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (117.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. (152.45)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 5. (183.20)

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 3. (239.00)

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 2. (296.00)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 4. (336.50)

205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 3. (389.00)

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 38.40 5. (427.40)

6. Bouyer, Jules FRA 101C 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 27.00 24. 23.0 424.30

201C 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 15. (59.25)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 15. (96.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 5. (143.45)

5331D 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 3. (189.65)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 52.50 2. (242.15)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 3. (291.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 43.70 5. (335.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 4. (388.65)

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.65 6. (424.30)

7. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 24.05 27. 24.1 422.30

301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 11. (54.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 11. (98.85)

201C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 21. (125.85)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 17. (168.75)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 16. (212.25)

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 11. (269.25)

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 51.00 9. (320.25)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 8. (374.25)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 7. (422.30)

8. Wiegand, Vincent GER 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. 24.1 415.35

101B 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 27.95 7. (70.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 7. (102.05)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 10. (133.50)

5331D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 8. (179.70)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 7. (230.85)

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 7. (277.35)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 6. (329.85)

205C 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 7. (379.35)

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 36.00 8. (415.35)
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9. Brun, Aron SUI 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 8. 21.9 411.20

103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 10. (67.40)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 10. (99.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 15. (130.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 39.60 15. (169.60)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.00 15. (215.60)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 12. (268.10)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 12. (313.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 11. (360.50)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 9. (411.20)

10. Molchan, Alexandr BLR 101B 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.95 21. 23.3 410.30

201C 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 28. (59.45)

301C 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 28. (87.45)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 12. (132.55)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 6. (180.55)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 6. (232.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 6. (280.60)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 43.50 8. (324.10)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 42.00 9. (366.10)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 44.20 10. (410.30)

11. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 5. 22.6 402.45

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 4. (72.55)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. (106.55)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 6. (138.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 10. (178.55)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 9. (229.25)

405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 8. (275.75)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 11. (319.45)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.50 13. (356.95)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 11. (402.45)

12. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 4. 23.6 401.30

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.80 5. (69.70)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 5. (102.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 11. (133.45)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.40 13. (170.85)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 19. (206.85)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 13. (267.30)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 14. (307.80)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 12. (358.80)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.50 12. (401.30)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 5.1

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

13. Kryvopyshyn, Nikita UKR 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 7. 21.6 399.50

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 9. (67.20)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. (100.00)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 34.85 7. (134.85)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 7. (179.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 10. (226.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 9. (274.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.85 10. (319.70)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 33.00 14. (352.70)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 13. (399.50)

14. Endo, Takuto JPN 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 29.25 19. 23.0 397.45

201C 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 17. (62.25)

301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 17. (95.85)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 4. (143.85)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 4. (186.75)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 46.00 5. (232.75)

305C 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 13.50 20. (246.25)

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 13. (311.35)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 10. (365.95)

107C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 31.50 14. (397.45)

15. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 17. 20.8 387.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 16. (64.85)

201B 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 16. (96.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 19. (126.65)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 21. (164.45)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.25 21. (205.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 17. (248.25)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 18. (290.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 18. (335.85)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 52.00 15. (387.85)

16. Sayrytski, Pavel BLR 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 26.00 25. 22.6 387.50

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 24. (58.00)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 24. (88.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (131.60)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 16. (169.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 14. (216.20)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 14. (262.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.80 15. (299.50)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 19. (335.50)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 16. (387.50)
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17. Ekdahl, David SWE 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 22. 21.0 385.50

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00 25. (55.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 25. (88.05)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.85 23. (122.90)

5331D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 25. (161.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 24. (200.50)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 21. (240.10)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 20. (288.20)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 16. (337.40)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.10 17. (385.50)

18. Rudenko, Vladimir AUS 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 15. 22.3 384.00

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 23. (59.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 23. (89.45)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 27. (118.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 26. (161.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 22. (204.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 24. (238.65)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 22. (282.15)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 51.15 21. (333.30)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 18. (384.00)

19. Nyborg, Axel Rønning NOR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 31.45 13. 21.5 382.95

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 22. (64.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.05 22. (92.30)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 26. (120.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 23. (162.95)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 25. (199.75)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 18. (247.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 16. (298.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 15. (340.45)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.50 19. (382.95)

20. Petersen, Elias SWE 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 18. 21.9 379.55

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 13. (62.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 13. (98.45)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.00 9. (134.45)

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 14. (170.75)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 13. (217.55)

305C 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 22.50 22. (240.05)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 19. (288.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 20. (335.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 20. (379.55)
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21. Kasianov, Gleb RUS 401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. 24.1 376.25

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 14. (69.25)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 14. (97.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 18. (127.00)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 19. (166.60)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 35.65 23. (202.25)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 23. (239.75)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 40.50 23. (280.25)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 17. (337.25)

5335D 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 21. (376.25)

22. Trushin, Illia UKR 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 26.00 25. 23.7 371.60

403C 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 12. (68.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 12. (98.50)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 13. (132.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 12. (173.20)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 12. (219.70)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 15. (255.70)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 31.50 21. (287.20)

5134D 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 24. (323.60)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.00 22. (371.60)

22. Baraldi, Davide ITA 401C 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 28.70 20. 22.3 371.60

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 20. (61.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 20. (93.85)

301B 1.7 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 19.55 28. (113.40)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 27. (157.60)

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 27. (193.60)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 40.30 26. (233.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 25. (275.30)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 23. (324.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 22. (371.60)

24. Schafer, Pierrick SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 13. 21.9 371.30

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 18. (60.25)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 18. (95.10)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 20. (126.60)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 18. (168.40)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 20. (206.80)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 16. (251.00)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 17. (292.40)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 22. (328.40)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 24. (371.30)
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25. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 10. 22.6 356.15

201C 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 8. (61.00)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 8. (100.90)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 16. (129.40)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 20. (165.70)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 18. (208.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 19. (247.70)

305C 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 25.50 26. (273.20)

405C 3.1 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 38.75 26. (311.95)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.20 25. (356.15)

26. Manuel, Daniel ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. 21.6 340.10

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 19. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 19. (94.25)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 24. (122.75)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 24. (162.35)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 17. (209.15)

203B 2.3 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 27. (233.30)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 27. (268.40)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 28.50 27. (296.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 26. (340.10)

27. Zarnescu, Teodor ROU 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 15. 21.2 339.95

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.40 26. (57.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 26. (87.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 25. (120.75)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 28. (152.25)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 26. (193.85)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 40.80 25. (234.65)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 24. (280.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.20 25. (312.35)

303B 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 27. (339.95)

28. Mennecier, Cyprien FRA 101C 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 22.80 28. 22.0 302.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 26. (56.40)

301C 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 26. (87.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 22. (124.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 22. (163.30)

5134D 2.6 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 28. (163.30)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.35 28. (196.65)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 27.60 28. (224.25)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.70 28. (261.95)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.30 28. (302.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  28   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  280

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Carla   Hernando

JU 3    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 4    Liv Anne   Tuxen

JU 5    Andrei   Golikov

Referee :

CAN

ESP

GER

NOR

RUS

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Piero  Italiani

JU 3    Kate   Shepherd

JU 4    Lina   Damgaard

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

AUS

ITA

RSA

SWE

UKR

Anke Piper GER

(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6) (Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10)

Speaker:

Nina Schubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28
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1. Joshua Inglis 2001 CAN 15.3 183.20 301.15 484.35

2. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 15.5 191.80 286.80 478.60

3. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 14.0 189.65 273.15 462.80

4. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 15.1 179.70 265.50 445.20

5. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 12.3 191.75 251.65 443.40

6. Gennadii Vagin 2002 RUS 14.7 179.70 259.70 439.40

7. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 13.3 175.55 251.85 427.40

8. Aron Brun 2002 SUI 12.9 169.60 249.80 419.40

9. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 15.1 168.75 250.45 419.20

10. Alexandr Molchan 2002 BLR 14.3 180.55 237.00 417.55

11. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 13.6 178.55 229.05 407.60

12. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 13.9 170.85 204.05 374.90
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1. Inglis, Joshua CAN 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 1. 15.3 484.35

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (124.95) (183.20)

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 1. (187.95)

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 1. (241.95)

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 59.20 1. (301.15)

2. Povzner, Victor CAN 405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.50 6. 15.5 478.60

107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 2. (114.00) (191.80)

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 56.00 2. (170.00)

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.80 2. (238.80)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 2. (286.80)

3. Bouyer, Jules FRA 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 9. 14.0 462.80

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 6. (104.85) (189.65)

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (158.85)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 3. (217.35)

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 3. (273.15)

4. Wiegand, Vincent GER 405C 3.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 6. 15.1 445.20

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 3. (100.50) (179.70)

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 3. (165.00)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 46.50 5. (211.50)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 4. (265.50)

5. Meulendyks, Bram NED 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 11. 12.3 443.40

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 7. (97.15) (191.75)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.50 7. (155.65)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. (202.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 7. (251.65)

6. Vagin, Gennadii RUS 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.70 3. 14.7 439.40

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 9. (111.20) (179.70)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 40.50 9. (151.70)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 7. (204.20)

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 5. (259.70)

7. Gammage, Cameron GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 53.30 2. 13.3 427.40

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.55 5. (95.85) (175.55)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 5. (161.85)

5335D 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. (215.85)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.00 6. (251.85)

8. Brun, Aron SUI 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 43.70 10. 12.9 419.40

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 11. (105.20) (169.60)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (148.40)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 9. (199.10)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 9. (249.80)
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9. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 8. 15.1 419.20

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 3. (111.00) (168.75)

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 3. (165.00)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 6. (205.50)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 8. (250.45)

10. Molchan, Alexandr BLR 105B 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. 14.3 417.55

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 8. (115.80) (180.55)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 8. (151.80)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 34.50 10. (186.30)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 10. (237.00)

11. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 5. 13.6 407.60

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 10. (105.70) (178.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 10. (150.55)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 11. (183.55)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 11. (229.05)

12. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 107C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 28.50 12. 13.9 374.90

405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 12. (92.05) (170.85)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.00 12. (138.05)

305C 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 28.50 12. (166.55)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 37.50 12. (204.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Carla   Hernando

JU 3    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 4    Piero  Italiani

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

AUS

ESP

GER

ITA

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Takuto Endo 2001 JPN 24.6 497.90

2. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 24.3 482.85

3. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 25.0 481.55

4. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 24.6 479.05

5. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 25.0 470.65

6. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 23.6 464.30

7. Joshua Inglis 2001 CAN 25.5 463.80

8. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 25.5 461.00

9. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 24.6 452.70

10. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 24.3 452.05

11. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 24.6 439.35

12. Viacheslav Kachanov 2003 RUS 25.5 429.00

13. Alexandr Molchan 2002 BLR 24.6 427.95

14. Pavel Sayrytski 2002 BLR 24.6 427.25

15. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 24.8 427.10

16. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 24.6 423.15

17. Danylo Konovalov 2003 UKR 24.1 422.05

18. Nikita Kryvopyshyn 2001 UKR 25.0 418.05

19. Vladimir Rudenko 2003 AUS 25.0 407.65

20. Richard Roop-Iliste 2002 SWE 23.0 402.90

21. Pierrick Schafer 2002 SUI 23.7 400.25

22. Cyprien Mennecier 2002 FRA 23.9 399.75

22. Axel Rønning Nyborg 2001 NOR 24.1 399.75

24. David Ekdahl 2002 SWE 23.5 380.25

25. Giulio Propersi 2001 ITA 24.0 380.20

26. Daniel Manuel 2002 ESP 23.6 375.30

27. Thibaud Bucher 2003 SUI 23.9 350.55

28. Sam Fricker 2002 AUS 25.0 331.65
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1. Endo, Takuto JPN 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 37.60 8. 24.6 497.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 8. (74.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 8. (110.60)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.30 2. (158.90)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (206.15)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 4. (251.15)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 2. (317.15)

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 1. (386.90)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (451.40)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.50 1. (497.90)

2. Bouyer, Jules FRA 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 10. 24.3 482.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 5. (74.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 5. (114.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.10 3. (158.60)

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 2. (202.70)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (267.20)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.25 1. (321.45)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (382.95)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 3. (423.45)

405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 59.40 2. (482.85)

3. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 12. 25.0 481.55

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 7. (71.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 7. (111.20)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 5. (155.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 3. (199.40)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (253.40)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 5. (301.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. (359.90)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 61.20 4. (421.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 3. (481.55)

4. Gammage, Cameron GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 16. 24.6 479.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 16. (72.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 16. (106.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 9. (148.75)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 5. (193.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 49.50 8. (243.40)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 4. (301.90)

205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 4. (369.40)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 2. (427.90)

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.15 4. (479.05)
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5. Crompton, Oliver GBR 201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 24. 25.0 470.65

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 40.85 4. (70.55)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 4. (114.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 4. (155.60)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 7. (191.60)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 3. (253.10)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 3. (313.55)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 3. (372.05)

305B 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 25.50 8. (397.55)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 5. (470.65)

6. Meulendyks, Bram NED 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 1. 23.6 464.30

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 34.40 3. (80.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 36.90 3. (117.50)

301B 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 16.15 23. (133.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 21. (176.70)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 16. (233.40)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 9. (289.40)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.60 6. (351.00)

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 5. (402.80)

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 6. (464.30)

7. Inglis, Joshua CAN 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 11. 25.5 463.80

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 1. (93.40)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 1. (127.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (166.90)

401B 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 4. (196.30)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (250.30)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.20 12. (287.50)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 45.50 14. (333.00)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 9. (397.50)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 7. (463.80)

8. Povzner, Victor CAN 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.00 3. 25.5 461.00

103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 2. (78.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. (118.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 8. (151.35)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 8. (191.25)

307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 31.50 21. (222.75)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 13. (285.75)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.25 9. (340.00)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 6. (399.50)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 8. (461.00)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

9. Wiegand, Vincent GER 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 3. 24.6 452.70

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 11. (74.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 11. (109.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 12. (148.05)

5331D 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 10. (189.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 5. (250.50)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.20 11. (287.70)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 8. (344.70)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 10. (395.70)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 9. (452.70)

10. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 3. 24.3 452.05

103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 13. (73.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 13. (108.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 11. (148.20)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 12. (187.20)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 51.00 11. (238.20)

107B 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 10. (289.35)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 7. (344.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 7. (398.05)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 10. (452.05)

11. Schöne, Karl GER 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. 24.6 439.35

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 9. (75.30)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 9. (110.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.55 19. (137.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 18. (181.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 10. (239.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 7. (296.85)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 12. (334.35)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.50 15. (377.85)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.50 11. (439.35)

12. Kachanov, Viacheslav RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 18. 25.5 429.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 12. (72.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 12. (108.65)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 10. (148.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 13. (185.30)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 9. (240.80)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 6. (301.25)

307C 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 22.75 16. (324.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 14. (378.00)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 12. (429.00)
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13. Molchan, Alexandr BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 14. 24.6 427.95

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 37.80 10. (71.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 10. (110.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 6. (154.45)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 6. (192.25)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 7. (247.75)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 8. (291.25)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 25.50 19. (316.75)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 17. (375.25)

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 13. (427.95)

14. Sayrytski, Pavel BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 18. 24.6 427.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 22. (68.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 22. (100.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 17. (141.20)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 17. (181.10)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 19. (226.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 19. (275.60)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 17. (319.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 16. (376.10)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 14. (427.25)

15. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 9. 24.8 427.10

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 14. (73.65)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 14. (107.25)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 13. (144.30)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 15. (183.15)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 12. (237.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 45.00 15. (282.40)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 13. (333.40)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 12. (388.00)

407C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.10 15. (427.10)

16. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 14. 24.6 423.15

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 26. (73.50)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 23.40 26. (96.90)

303C 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 20. (137.90)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 19. (179.90)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 14. (234.15)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 14. (283.65)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 10. (336.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 11. (394.65)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 28.50 16. (423.15)
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17. Konovalov, Danylo UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 26. 24.1 422.05

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 17. (70.80)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 17. (105.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 14. (143.90)

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 45.15 9. (189.05)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 13. (237.05)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 18. (277.55)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 15. (327.95)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 38.75 19. (366.70)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.35 17. (422.05)

18. Kryvopyshyn, Nikita UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 12. 25.0 418.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 6. (76.40)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 6. (113.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 7. (152.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 10. (189.00)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 45.00 15. (234.00)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 44.20 17. (278.20)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 11. (335.55)

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 13. (383.55)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 18. (418.05)

19. Rudenko, Vladimir AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 21. 25.0 407.65

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 15. (69.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 15. (106.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 24.70 26. (131.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 22. (172.45)

107B 3.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 23. (215.85)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.50 23. (259.35)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 22. (311.85)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 46.50 20. (358.35)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 49.30 19. (407.65)

20. Roop-Iliste, Richard SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.80 16. 23.0 402.90

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 18. (67.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 18. (102.15)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 23. (133.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 24. (171.45)

5233D 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 23. (215.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 20. (268.50)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.80 20. (313.30)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 21. (356.70)

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 20. (402.90)
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21. Schafer, Pierrick SUI 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 23. 23.7 400.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 19. (64.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 19. (101.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (139.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 20. (179.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.25 18. (226.60)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 21. (267.20)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 21. (312.00)

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 23. (349.50)

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 21. (400.25)

22. Mennecier, Cyprien FRA 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 28. 23.9 399.75

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 37.80 24. (61.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.10 24. (97.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 22. (135.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 25. (169.30)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 25. (214.30)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 22. (262.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 18. (318.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 18. (367.35)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.40 22. (399.75)

22. Nyborg, Axel Rønning NOR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 21. 24.1 399.75

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 27.90 28. (59.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 29.45 28. (88.55)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 28. (124.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 26. (162.05)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 26. (210.10)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 24. (258.10)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 47.60 24. (305.70)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 22. (350.25)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 22. (399.75)

24. Ekdahl, David SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 25. 23.5 380.25

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 27. (62.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 27. (96.20)

403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 25. (132.95)

5331D 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 28.35 27. (161.30)

5335D 2.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.00 28. (190.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 49.95 27. (240.25)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 26. (290.65)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 25. (331.25)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 24. (380.25)
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25. Propersi, Giulio ITA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 6. 24.0 380.20

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.20 21. (68.15)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 21. (100.55)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 21. (137.60)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 34.00 23. (171.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 20. (225.60)

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 16. (281.60)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 25.50 23. (307.10)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 26.60 24. (333.70)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 25. (380.20)

26. Manuel, Daniel ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.00 18. 23.6 375.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 20. (67.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 20. (101.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 15. (143.30)

5331D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 14. (184.25)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 22. (221.75)

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 30.80 26. (252.55)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 25. (294.55)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 30.80 26. (325.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 26. (375.30)

27. Bucher, Thibaud SUI 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. 23.9 350.55

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 24.00 25. (64.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 25. (97.35)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 28.50 27. (125.85)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 28. (154.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 27. (202.80)

107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 26.35 28. (229.15)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 27. (286.15)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.80 27. (316.95)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 27. (350.55)

28. Fricker, Sam AUS 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.20 27. 25.0 331.65

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 23. (63.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 23. (99.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 16. (141.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 16. (182.25)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.60 17. (231.85)

205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 21.00 25. (252.85)

305B 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 16.50 28. (269.35)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 28. (299.35)

5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 32.30 28. (331.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  28   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  280

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    Svetlana  Alekseeva

JU 2    Aristide   Brun

JU 3    Carla   Hernando

JU 4    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 5    Piero  Italiani

Referee :

BLR

AUT

ESP

FIN

ITA

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Reuben   Ross

JU 3    Julian   Bellan

JU 4    Christian   Picker

JU 5    Andrei   Golikov

AUS

CAN

GBR

GER

RUS

Anke Piper GER

(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6) (Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10)

Speaker:

Nina Schubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 9 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 2019-4-25 05:11 PM

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 16.7 191.25 348.85 540.10

2. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 15.5 199.40 328.05 527.45

3. Takuto Endo 2001 JPN 15.1 206.15 309.75 515.90

4. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 15.1 193.90 306.65 500.55

5. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 15.5 191.60 304.35 495.95

6. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 14.8 202.70 286.20 488.90

7. Joshua Inglis 2001 CAN 16.0 196.30 291.60 487.90

8. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 15.1 181.00 300.70 481.70

9. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 14.1 176.70 304.05 480.75

10. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 15.1 189.00 277.80 466.80

11. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 14.9 187.20 273.00 460.20

12. Viacheslav Kachanov 2003 RUS 16.0 185.30 263.70 449.00



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2
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1. Povzner, Victor CAN 307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.25 2. 16.7 540.10

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (132.75) (191.25)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 1. (204.15)

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 81.70 1. (285.85)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (348.85)

2. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.00 1. 15.5 527.45

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 4. (132.00) (199.40)

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 4. (196.50)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 68.00 2. (264.50)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 2. (328.05)

3. Endo, Takuto JPN 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 7. 15.1 515.90

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 2. (132.00) (206.15)

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 2. (201.75)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 5. (242.25)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 3. (309.75)

4. Gammage, Cameron GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 11. 15.1 500.55

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (117.00) (193.90)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 7. (178.50)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 6. (240.00)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 4. (306.65)

5. Crompton, Oliver GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. 15.5 495.95

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 5. (129.65) (191.60)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 5. (192.65)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 7. (234.65)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 5. (304.35)

6. Bouyer, Jules FRA 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. 14.8 488.90

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 9. (114.15) (202.70)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 9. (168.15)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 9. (228.15)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.05 9. (286.20)

7. Inglis, Joshua CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. 16.0 487.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 10. (120.35) (196.30)

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 47.25 10. (167.60)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 8. (232.10)

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.50 8. (291.60)

8. Schöne, Karl GER 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 3. 15.1 481.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 3. (132.70) (181.00)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 3. (198.70)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 4. (243.70)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 7. (300.70)
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9. Meulendyks, Bram NED 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.05 9. 14.1 480.75

107C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 6. (121.05) (176.70)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 6. (184.05)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 3. (247.05)

5152B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. (304.05)

10. Wiegand, Vincent GER 405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 12. 15.1 466.80

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 12. (106.80) (189.00)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 12. (160.80)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 11. (216.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 10. (277.80)

11. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 8. 14.9 460.20

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.90 8. (117.40) (187.20)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 8. (172.90)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 10. (220.50)

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 11. (273.00)

12. Kachanov, Viacheslav RUS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 10. 16.0 449.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 11. (117.45) (185.30)

307C 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 47.25 11. (164.70)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 12. (212.70)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 51.00 12. (263.70)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Andrei   Golikov

JU 3    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 4    Christian   Picker

JU 5    Julian   Bellan

Referee :

AUS

RUS

FIN

GER

GBR

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 14.1
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1. Sam Fricker 2002 AUS 23.9 489.55

2. Viacheslav Kachanov 2003 RUS 23.4 473.90

3. Tom Waldsteiner 2002 GER 23.6 432.40

4. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 22.5 427.05

5. Gleb Kasianov 2003 RUS 23.3 424.80

6. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 23.5 422.40

7. Richard Roop-Iliste 2002 SWE 21.4 418.65

8. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 23.1 392.25

9. Carlos Casado 2002 ESP 22.7 388.15

10. Teodor Zarnescu 2002 ROU 23.2 365.20

11. Anton Antoniv 2003 UKR 23.2 339.35

Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA not started



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 14.1

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Fricker, Sam AUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 36.00 8. 23.9 489.55

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 7. (71.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 10m 40.85 7. (111.95)

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 46.00 4. (157.95)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 3. (226.75)

109C 3.7 4.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 10m 44.40 5. (271.15)

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 10m 79.20 2. (350.35)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 1. (412.75)

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (489.55)

2. Kachanov, Viacheslav RUS 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 38.40 4. 23.4 473.90

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 48.00 2. (86.40)

612B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 43.70 2. (130.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 43.70 2. (173.80)

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 2. (245.80)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 10m 75.20 1. (321.00)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 10m 44.55 1. (365.55)

626C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 37.95 2. (403.50)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 70.40 2. (473.90)

3. Waldsteiner, Tom GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 35.20 9. 23.6 432.40

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 43.00 5. (78.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 36.10 5. (114.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 42.00 5. (156.30)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 55.50 7. (211.80)

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 63.00 3. (274.80)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 3. (327.60)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 40.00 6. (367.60)

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 64.80 3. (432.40)

4. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 103B 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 36.80 6. 22.5 427.05

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 42.00 6. (78.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 34.20 6. (113.00)

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 7. (155.75)

107C 2.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 49.00 8. (204.75)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 40.50 9. (245.25)

305C 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 52.20 8. (297.45)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 4. (374.25)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 4. (427.05)

5. Kasianov, Gleb RUS 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 2. 23.3 424.80

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 8. (73.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 38.00 8. (111.20)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 43.05 8. (154.25)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 5. (213.45)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5m 36.00 7. (249.45)

305C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5m 69.75 5. (319.20)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 3. (375.20)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 5. (424.80)
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6. Thomson, Lucas GBR 403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 10m 48.00 1. 23.5 422.40

301B 1.9 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 43.70 1. (91.70)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 40.50 1. (132.20)

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 46.55 1. (178.75)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 1. (247.55)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 61.50 2. (309.05)

407C 3.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 10m 17.60 4. (326.65)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 44.55 5. (371.20)

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 51.20 6. (422.40)

7. Roop-Iliste, Richard SWE 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 10m 38.40 4. 21.4 418.65

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 3. (73.50)

403B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 46.00 3. (119.50)

612B 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.90 3. (159.40)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5m 53.75 6. (213.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 55.35 6. (268.50)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5m 40.50 7. (309.00)

305C 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 39.15 8. (348.15)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 70.50 7. (418.65)

8. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 41.80 3. 23.1 392.25

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 4. (83.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 35.15 4. (118.95)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 36.90 6. (155.85)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 10m 59.20 4. (215.05)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.00 4. (272.05)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 6. (315.25)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 46.20 7. (361.45)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 10m 30.80 8. (392.25)

9. Casado, Carlos ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 11. 22.7 388.15

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 11. (68.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 35.15 11. (103.35)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 10m 45.15 9. (148.50)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 37.50 9. (186.00)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 10m 33.35 11. (219.35)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 10. (272.15)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 61.60 9. (333.75)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 9. (388.15)

10. Zarnescu, Teodor ROU 612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.10 7. 23.2 365.20

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 35.00 10. (71.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 10. (105.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 28.80 11. (134.10)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 51.20 10. (185.30)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 10. (238.10)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 39.00 9. (277.10)

6243D 3.2 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 41.60 10. (318.70)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5m 46.50 10. (365.20)
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11. Antoniv, Anton UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 33.60 10. 23.2 339.35

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 39.00 9. (72.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 34.20 9. (106.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 36.75 10. (143.55)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 40.50 11. (184.05)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 8. (246.45)

205C 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 5m 22.50 11. (268.95)

6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 38.40 11. (307.35)

5253B 3.2 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 10m 32.00 11. (339.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  99

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Marianne   Hern

JU 3    Gerard   Rieu

JU 4    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 5    Kathy   Brunner

Referee :

CAN

DEN

FRA

GER

SUI

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Nina Schubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28
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1. Sam Fricker 2002 AUS 16.6 157.95 375.75 533.70

2. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 15.9 178.75 308.90 487.65

3. Viacheslav Kachanov 2003 RUS 16.0 173.80 312.95 486.75

4. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 15.1 155.75 297.80 453.55

5. Richard Roop-Iliste 2002 SWE 14.1 159.40 285.60 445.00

6. Carlos Casado 2002 ESP 15.1 148.50 286.60 435.10

7. Gleb Kasianov 2003 RUS 15.7 154.25 274.80 429.05

8. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 15.5 155.85 260.85 416.70

9. Tom Waldsteiner 2002 GER 16.0 156.30 258.70 415.00

10. Teodor Zarnescu 2002 ROU 15.6 134.10 211.30 345.40

11. Anton Antoniv 2003 UKR 15.6 143.55 180.20 323.75
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1. Fricker, Sam AUS 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 1. 16.6 533.70

109C 3.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 74.00 1. (146.00) (157.95)

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 84.15 1. (230.15)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 10m 59.20 1. (289.35)

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 86.40 1. (375.75)

2. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 72.00 1. 15.9 487.65

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 60.00 3. (132.00) (178.75)

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 75.20 3. (207.20)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10m 29.70 3. (236.90)

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (308.90)

3. Kachanov, Viacheslav RUS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 4. 16.0 486.75

407C 3.2 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 84.80 2. (146.30) (173.80)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 74.25 2. (220.55)

626C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 39.60 2. (260.15)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 52.80 2. (312.95)

4. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 46.20 9. 15.1 453.55

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5m 48.00 7. (94.20) (155.75)

305C 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 58.00 7. (152.20)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 68.80 8. (221.00)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 4. (297.80)

5. Roop-Iliste, Richard SWE 5233D 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5m 55.00 7. 14.1 445.00

405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 59.40 4. (114.40) (159.40)

205C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 5m 72.00 4. (186.40)

305C 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 7m 37.70 5. (224.10)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 61.50 6. (285.60)

6. Casado, Carlos ESP 107B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 45.00 10. 15.1 435.10

205B 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 63.80 6. (108.80) (148.50)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 6. (163.20)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 65.80 4. (229.00)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 5. (286.60)

7. Kasianov, Gleb RUS 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 1. 15.7 429.05

205C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 31.50 9. (103.50) (154.25)

305C 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 46.50 9. (150.00)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 6. (222.00)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 7. (274.80)

8. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 10m 58.50 6. 15.5 416.70

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 54.40 5. (112.90) (155.85)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 51.15 5. (164.05)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 10m 57.60 7. (221.65)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 39.20 8. (260.85)
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9. Waldsteiner, Tom GER 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 10m 60.00 5. 16.0 415.00

205C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 31.50 10. (91.50) (156.30)

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 44.80 10. (136.30)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 10. (193.90)

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 64.80 9. (258.70)

10. Zarnescu, Teodor ROU 5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 46.40 8. 15.6 345.40

407C 3.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 8. (96.00) (134.10)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 55.50 8. (151.50)

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 44.80 9. (196.30)

205C 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 5m 15.00 10. (211.30)

11. Antoniv, Anton UKR 107B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 34.50 11. 15.6 323.75

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 44.80 11. (79.30) (143.55)

205C 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 5m 22.50 11. (101.80)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 10m 38.40 11. (140.20)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 40.00 11. (180.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.2

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Lina   Damgaard

JU 3    Gerard   Rieu

JU 4    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 5    Kathy   Brunner

Referee :

CAN

SWE

FRA

GER

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL
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1. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 19.6 402.70

2. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 18.7 368.55

3. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 GER 19.7 367.55

4. Matteo Cafiero 2005 ITA 19.0 367.15

5. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 18.7 361.60

6. Jack Jefford 2005 GBR 18.9 357.10

7. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 18.7 341.00

8. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 18.7 338.50

9. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 19.6 325.45

10. Alexandru Avasiloae 2004 ROU 19.0 321.10

11. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 18.3 309.85

12. Elias Lunde-Helseth 2005 NOR 18.4 307.80

13. Roman Larin 2004 RUS 18.4 301.75

14. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 18.5 292.85

15. Luca Fassi 2005 USA 18.6 281.65

16. Damian O´Dell 2004 VZW 17.4 265.95

17. Nikola Parausic 2004 SRB 18.1 256.60

Anton Knoll 2004 AUT not started
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1. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 38.25 1. 19.6 402.70

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 1. (74.25)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (110.80)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 2. (145.00)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.10 1. (190.10)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (244.70)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 1. (301.90)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 1. (349.90)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 1. (402.70)

2. Ledinski, David CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 30.75 11. 18.7 368.55

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.85 3. (65.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.70 3. (101.30)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 34.40 3. (135.70)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.50 4. (178.20)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (228.90)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 45.60 3. (274.50)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 3. (319.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 2. (368.55)

3. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru GER 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.40 3. 19.7 367.55

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 2. (70.95)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 2. (101.55)

5331D 2.2 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 45.10 1. (146.65)

103B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.55 2. (183.20)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.30 2. (236.50)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 41.85 2. (278.35)

303B 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.20 5. (315.55)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 3. (367.55)

4. Cafiero, Matteo ITA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 4. 19.0 367.15

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (66.75)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. (100.75)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 4. (134.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 5. (178.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (224.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 5. (272.95)

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 54.60 2. (327.55)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 4. (367.15)

5. Baker, Leon GBR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 14. 18.7 361.60

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 9. (63.15)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 9. (94.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 10. (127.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.90 8. (170.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (217.20)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 4. (273.10)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 4. (318.70)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (361.60)
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6. Jefford, Jack GBR 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 9. 18.9 357.10

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 10. (59.95)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 10. (90.35)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 7. (128.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 10. (167.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 7. (214.75)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 8. (260.25)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 7. (305.85)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 51.25 6. (357.10)

7. Schauer, Jonathan GER 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 12. 18.7 341.00

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 7. (62.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (95.75)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 8. (128.15)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 6. (171.05)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 9. (213.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 7. (263.75)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 6. (308.60)

303B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 32.40 7. (341.00)

8. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.25 7. 18.7 338.50

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 6. (63.70)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 6. (97.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 6. (128.75)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.00 9. (168.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 10. (211.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 9. (257.45)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 8. (298.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 40.25 8. (338.50)

9. Miller, Maxwell USA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 19.6 325.45

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 5. (64.65)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 5. (97.45)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 5. (132.30)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.25 3. (178.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 46.80 4. (225.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 6. (272.15)

305C 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11. (272.15)

5134D 2.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 9. (325.45)

10. Avasiloae, Alexandru ROU 103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 6. 19.0 321.10

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.00 15. (61.80)

301B 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.40 15. (82.20)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 13. (112.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 12. (151.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 11. (195.00)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 10. (245.70)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 9. (276.90)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 10. (321.10)
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11. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 2. 18.3 309.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 12. (66.90)

301B 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 18.70 12. (85.60)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 12. (114.85)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 14. (147.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 14. (190.30)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 12. (237.10)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 37.95 10. (275.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 11. (309.85)

12. Lunde-Helseth, Elias NOR 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 9. 18.4 307.80

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.40 13. (53.85)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.75 13. (83.60)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.50 14. (112.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 13. (151.70)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 40.30 13. (192.00)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 13. (229.20)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 12. (264.90)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 42.90 12. (307.80)

13. Larin, Roman RUS 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 8. 18.4 301.75

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 8. (66.35)

201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 8. (95.60)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 9. (127.60)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 7. (170.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.90 8. (213.40)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 31.05 11. (244.45)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 14.40 14. (258.85)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 13. (301.75)

14. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.35 16. 18.5 292.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.80 11. (55.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 11. (85.75)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 11. (116.50)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 11. (152.20)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 12. (194.20)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 14. (225.25)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 36.40 13. (261.65)

5134D 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 14. (292.85)

15. Fassi, Luca USA 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 12. 18.6 281.65

201B 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 17. (30.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 17. (61.20)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 17. (89.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.20 17. (124.90)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 36.40 16. (161.30)

303B 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 16. (199.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 15. (242.90)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.75 15. (281.65)
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16. O´Dell, Damian VZW 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 25.50 17. 17.4 265.95

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 14. (55.25)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 14. (83.25)

301C 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 16. (108.05)

5231D 2.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 19.95 16. (128.00)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 31.00 17. (159.00)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 17. (191.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 16. (233.55)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 16. (265.95)

17. Parausic, Nikola SRB 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 15. 18.1 256.60

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 16. (54.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 16. (80.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 15. (108.75)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.45 15. (139.20)

105B 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 29.90 15. (169.10)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 15. (205.10)

203B 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.70 17. (225.80)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.80 17. (256.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  17   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  153

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Carla   Hernando

JU 2    Ilona   Peters

JU 3    Piero  Italiani

JU 4    Kate   Shepherd

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

ESP

GER

ITA

RSA

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Nina Schubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28
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1. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 10.6 190.10 225.50 415.60

2. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 GER 10.7 183.20 226.35 409.55

3. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 10.6 178.55 192.20 370.75

4. Matteo Cafiero 2005 ITA 10.0 178.05 189.90 367.95

5. Jack Jefford 2005 GBR 9.9 167.95 196.40 364.35

6. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 9.7 178.20 184.30 362.50

7. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 10.0 170.40 190.10 360.50

8. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 9.7 171.05 175.15 346.20

9. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 9.7 168.75 167.15 335.90

10. Alexandru Avasiloae 2004 ROU 10.0 151.80 178.70 330.50

11. Elias Lunde-Helseth 2005 NOR 9.7 151.70 173.10 324.80

12. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 9.7 147.40 176.50 323.90
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1. Belotti, Stefano ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 59.80 1. 10.6 415.60

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 59.80 2. (119.60) (190.10)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 2. (169.10)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 2. (225.50)

2. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru GER 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 3. 10.7 409.55

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 1. (122.55) (183.20)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 1. (171.75)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (226.35)

3. Miller, Maxwell USA 403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 4. 10.6 370.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 7. (103.50) (178.55)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 31.50 7. (135.00)

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 57.20 4. (192.20)

4. Cafiero, Matteo ITA 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. 10.0 367.95

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 3. (103.70) (178.05)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 44.20 3. (147.90)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 6. (189.90)

5. Jefford, Jack GBR 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 6. 9.9 364.35

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.80 4. (96.00) (167.95)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. (146.40)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 50.00 3. (196.40)

6. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 7. 9.7 362.50

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 6. (98.70) (178.20)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 39.60 6. (138.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.00 7. (184.30)

7. Baker, Leon GBR 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 12. 10.0 360.50

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 5. (91.40) (170.40)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 5. (139.40)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (190.10)

8. Schauer, Jonathan GER 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 8. 9.7 346.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 9. (96.20) (171.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.35 9. (129.55)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 10. (175.15)

9. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.60 10. 9.7 335.90

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 11. (88.50) (168.75)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 38.40 11. (126.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 12. (167.15)

10. Avasiloae, Alexandru ROU 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 10. 10.0 330.50

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 8. (92.40) (151.80)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 40.80 8. (133.20)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 8. (178.70)
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11. Lunde-Helseth, Elias NOR 105B 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 46.80 8. 9.7 324.80

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 12. (88.80) (151.70)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 12. (122.40)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 11. (173.10)

12. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 2. 9.7 323.90

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 27.60 10. (84.80) (147.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.70 10. (128.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 9. (176.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Carla   Hernando

JU 2    Christian   Picker

JU 3    Piero  Italiani

JU 4    Kate   Shepherd

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

ESP

GER

ITA

RSA

UKR

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Roman Larin 2004 RUS 20.5 395.20

2. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 21.4 390.85

3. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 20.6 383.00

4. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 21.0 382.45

5. Matteo Cafiero 2005 ITA 20.8 377.65

6. Carson Paul 2004 CAN 20.2 373.65

7. Yauheni Kudzin 2005 BLR 20.5 370.05

8. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 21.2 369.75

9. Jack Jefford 2005 GBR 20.8 365.20

10. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 21.1 358.20

11. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 19.9 357.60

12. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 20.9 353.90

13. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 21.0 351.70

14. Alexandru Avasiloae 2004 ROU 20.6 348.35

15. Vladyslav Klimko 2005 UKR 20.6 347.35

16. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 20.7 347.20

17. Damian O´Dell 2004 VZW 20.2 334.70

18. Luis Avila Sanchez 2005 GER 20.7 331.35

19. Luca Fassi 2005 USA 20.0 324.40

20. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 20.4 322.45

21. Elias Lunde-Helseth 2005 NOR 20.3 319.85

22. Florian Niclas Kruckow 2005 GER 21.4 309.20

23. Leon Lucks 2004 GER 21.4 299.30

24. Nikola Parausic 2004 SRB 19.8 272.40
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1. Larin, Roman RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.20 4. 20.5 395.20

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 5. (77.20)

201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.30 5. (109.50)

301C 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 7. (146.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (189.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 52.65 3. (242.10)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 39.20 4. (281.30)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 1. (340.10)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.10 1. (395.20)

2. Baker, Leon GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 7. 21.4 390.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 6. (73.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 6. (108.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 4. (148.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (192.60)

405B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.50 5. (239.10)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.15 3. (290.25)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.60 4. (330.85)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 2. (390.85)

3. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 3. 20.6 383.00

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.00 17. (60.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.10 17. (96.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 13. (136.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.65 17. (170.65)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 58.80 9. (229.45)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 6. (278.45)

305C 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 2. (333.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 3. (383.00)

4. Miller, Maxwell USA 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 1. 21.0 382.45

103B 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 1. (74.75)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 1. (111.65)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 5. (147.75)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 5. (187.75)

107C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.40 2. (245.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.00 1. (302.15)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 3. (332.95)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 4. (382.45)

5. Cafiero, Matteo ITA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 19. 20.8 377.65

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.20 8. (64.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 8. (107.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (151.45)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (195.55)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 1. (249.55)

107C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 2. (301.35)

205C 2.8 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 23.80 7. (325.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 5. (377.65)
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6. Paul, Carson CAN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 6. 20.2 373.65

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 10. (70.25)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 10. (101.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 9. (145.55)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 8. (186.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 6. (235.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 5. (279.10)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.20 10. (318.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 55.35 6. (373.65)

7. Kudzin, Yauheni BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 12. 20.5 370.05

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 11. (70.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 11. (100.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 11. (142.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 35.00 10. (177.05)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 13. (219.05)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 11. (273.65)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 5. (326.85)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 7. (370.05)

8. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 2. 21.2 369.75

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 3. (73.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 3. (110.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 6. (147.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.00 9. (182.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 7. (233.15)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 10. (273.75)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 8. (318.75)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 8. (369.75)

9. Jefford, Jack GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 15. 20.8 365.20

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 12. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 12. (99.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 14. (135.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 11. (176.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 10. (227.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 7. (277.90)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 11. (315.70)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 9. (365.20)

10. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 7. 21.1 358.20

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 2. (70.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (110.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. (151.35)

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 3. (192.30)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.50 8. (232.80)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.80 12. (270.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 6. (325.20)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 33.00 10. (358.20)
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11. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 15. 19.9 357.60

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 9. (70.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 9. (106.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.10 10. (142.15)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 33.60 12. (175.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (218.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.90 13. (264.85)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 13. (313.85)

5134D 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.75 11. (357.60)

12. Schauer, Jonathan GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.60 7. 20.9 353.90

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 7. (67.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 7. (107.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 3. (149.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 7. (187.50)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 4. (240.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.60 9. (274.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 12. (314.90)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.00 12. (353.90)

13. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 12. 21.0 351.70

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 23. (68.80)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 21.85 23. (90.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 19. (128.45)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.00 24. (158.45)

107B 3.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 35.65 23. (194.10)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 60.00 15. (254.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.00 14. (303.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 48.60 13. (351.70)

14. Avasiloae, Alexandru ROU 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 23. 20.6 348.35

201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 26.10 24. (53.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 24. (84.65)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 21. (126.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 38.85 21. (165.50)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 16. (209.00)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 43.50 16. (252.50)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 16. (295.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 14. (348.35)

15. Klimko, Vladyslav UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. 20.6 347.35

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (74.55)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 4. (109.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 8. (145.75)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 5. (187.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 11. (225.55)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 14. (263.35)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 15. (298.35)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 15. (347.35)
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16. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 20. 20.7 347.20

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 20. (62.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 20. (93.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 12. (136.40)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 37.00 13. (173.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 12. (219.30)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.40 8. (276.70)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 9. (318.70)

5136D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 28.50 16. (347.20)

17. O´Dell, Damian VZW 403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 5. 20.2 334.70

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 22. (62.35)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 22. (92.05)

301C 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 23. (125.35)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 15. (170.95)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 18. (204.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 18. (247.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 39.20 19. (287.10)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 17. (334.70)

18. Avila Sanchez, Luis GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 20. 20.7 331.35

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 14. (62.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 14. (98.10)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 15. (133.80)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 20. (167.80)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 19. (204.25)

205B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 21. (241.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.20 18. (287.95)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 18. (331.35)

19. Fassi, Luca USA 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 24. 20.0 324.40

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.00 16. (62.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 16. (96.60)

401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 22. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 38.85 22. (164.85)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 37.80 20. (202.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 19. (245.85)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.60 20. (279.45)

5335D 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.95 19. (324.40)

20. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 12. 20.4 322.45

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 15. (63.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 15. (97.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (130.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 18. (169.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 15. (215.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 17. (249.40)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 42.00 17. (291.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 31.05 20. (322.45)
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21. Lunde-Helseth, Elias NOR 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 18. 20.3 319.85

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 21. (61.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 21. (92.35)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.65 20. (127.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 19. (167.95)

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 25.20 24. (193.15)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 36.45 23. (229.60)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 21. (278.60)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 41.25 21. (319.85)

22. Kruckow, Florian Niclas GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 7. 21.4 309.20

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 18. (68.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.60 18. (95.30)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 18. (128.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 16. (170.90)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.10 17. (205.00)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 20. (242.50)

305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.20 22. (274.70)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 34.50 22. (309.20)

23. Lucks, Leon GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 15. 21.4 299.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 13. (66.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.30 13. (98.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.60 16. (132.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 14. (171.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 25.20 22. (196.25)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 22. (241.25)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.0 3.0 25.50 23. (266.75)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 32.55 23. (299.30)

24. Parausic, Nikola SRB 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. 19.8 272.40

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 19. (65.55)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 19. (93.45)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 24. (124.80)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.00 23. (158.80)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 41.85 21. (200.65)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 24. (225.85)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 14.00 24. (239.85)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 24. (272.40)
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COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  24   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  216

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Svetlana  Alekseeva

JU 2    Iveta  Jirkova

JU 3    Andreas  Hampel

JU 4    Snezana   Zugic

JU 5    Michelle   Sandelin

Referee :

BLR

CZE

GER

SRB

USA

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Marianne   Hern

JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Gerard   Rieu

JU 4    Julian   Bellan

JU 5    Kathy   Brunner

DEN

FIN

FRA

GBR

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6) (Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden
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1. Matteo Cafiero 2005 ITA 11.3 195.55 237.30 432.85

2. Carson Paul 2004 CAN 10.7 186.50 227.80 414.30

3. Roman Larin 2004 RUS 11.2 189.45 223.75 413.20

4. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 11.1 170.65 237.35 408.00

5. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 11.4 187.50 204.90 392.40

6. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 11.9 192.60 196.50 389.10

7. Jack Jefford 2005 GBR 11.3 176.20 207.75 383.95

8. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 11.6 187.75 190.90 378.65

9. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 11.6 192.30 184.80 377.10

10. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 11.8 182.15 171.80 353.95

11. Yauheni Kudzin 2005 BLR 11.1 177.05 174.35 351.40

11. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 10.4 175.75 175.65 351.40
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1. Cafiero, Matteo ITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 2. 11.3 432.85

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 2. (116.90) (195.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 2. (174.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 2. (237.30)

2. Paul, Carson CAN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 8. 10.7 414.30

205C 2.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 4. (106.80) (186.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 4. (168.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 59.40 3. (227.80)

3. Larin, Roman RUS 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 3. 11.2 413.20

205C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.80 3. (121.15) (189.45)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (171.55)

5335D 2.9 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.20 4. (223.75)

4. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.40 1. 11.1 408.00

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 60.20 1. (117.60) (170.65)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.40 1. (182.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 1. (237.35)

5. Schauer, Jonathan GER 107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 10. 11.4 392.40

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 6. (93.80) (187.50)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.60 6. (155.40)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 49.50 6. (204.90)

6. Baker, Leon GBR 405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 6. 11.9 389.10

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 10. (106.80) (192.60)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 25.20 10. (132.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 7. (196.50)

7. Jefford, Jack GBR 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 11. 11.3 383.95

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 7. (97.75) (176.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 7. (153.75)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. (207.75)

8. Miller, Maxwell USA 107C 2.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 12. 11.6 378.65

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 5. (100.90) (187.75)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 5. (163.90)

5152B 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.00 8. (190.90)

9. Belotti, Stefano ITA 205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. 11.6 377.10

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 52.50 8. (102.90) (192.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (153.30)

405B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 9. (184.80)

10. Ledinski, David CRO 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 11.8 353.95

5152B 3.0 3.5 0.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 24.00 11. (78.00) (182.15)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.80 11. (129.80)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 12. (171.80)
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11. Kudzin, Yauheni BLR 107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 4. 11.1 351.40

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 12. (91.00) (177.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 12. (119.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 11. (174.35)

11. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 9. 10.4 351.40

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.95 9. (96.75) (175.75)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 9. (133.15)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.50 10. (175.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Andrei   Mamontov

JU 2    Julian   Bellan

JU 3    Snezana   Zugic

JU 4    Kathy   Brunner

JU 5    Michelle   Sandelin

Referee :

BLR

GBR

SRB

SUI

USA

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 2019-4-27 01:49 PM

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Robbie Lee 2005 GBR 20.3 423.40

2. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 19.1 411.30

3. Euan McCabe 2005 GBR 20.1 397.45

4. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 19.6 396.00

5. Tommaso Zannella 2004 ITA 19.2 358.05

6. Vladyslav Klimko 2005 UKR 19.5 332.50

7. Siarhei Malashonak 2005 BLR 18.2 326.35

8. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 17.9 322.10

9. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 18.8 318.25

10. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 18.0 317.75

11. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 19.2 311.15

12. Luca Fassi 2005 USA 17.9 297.45

13. Luis Avila Sanchez 2005 GER 19.9 290.45

14. Anton Knoll 2004 AUT 18.5 288.50

15. Yauheni Kudzin 2005 BLR 18.8 286.65

16. Nikola Parausic 2004 SRB 16.6 237.50

Carson Paul 2004 CAN not started
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1. Lee, Robbie GBR 103C 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7m 36.00 3. 20.3 423.40

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 46.20 3. (82.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7m 36.10 3. (118.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 6. (156.10)

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 52.50 5. (208.60)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 73.60 1. (282.20)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 66.00 1. (348.20)

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10m 75.20 1. (423.40)

2. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 19.1 411.30

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 9. (80.10)

612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 9. (114.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 42.75 5. (157.05)

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 2. (211.65)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 63.00 2. (274.65)

205B 2.9 8.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 10m 71.05 2. (345.70)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 65.60 2. (411.30)

3. McCabe, Euan GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 35.20 5. 20.1 397.45

403B 2.1 4.5 4.0 0.0 4.5 3.5 7m 25.20 14. (60.40)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 31.50 14. (91.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 40.85 14. (132.75)

107B 3.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.50 9. (197.25)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 68.80 4. (266.05)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 59.40 4. (325.45)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (397.45)

4. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 10m 36.80 2. 19.6 396.00

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 2. (73.85)

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10m 48.00 2. (121.85)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 2. (162.85)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 39.00 8. (201.85)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (273.85)

305C 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7m 68.15 3. (342.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5m 54.00 4. (396.00)

5. Zannella, Tommaso ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 32.80 11. 19.2 358.05

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 10m 50.00 1. (82.80)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 42.75 1. (125.55)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 39.00 1. (164.55)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 59.20 1. (223.75)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5m 37.70 6. (261.45)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 43.40 5. (304.85)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 53.20 5. (358.05)
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6. Klimko, Vladyslav UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 35.20 5. 19.5 332.50

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.00 11. (75.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 33.25 11. (108.45)

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 47.25 7. (155.70)

405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 54.00 3. (209.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7m 47.60 7. (257.30)

6243D 3.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 10m x 24.00 7. (281.30)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 51.20 6. (332.50)

7. Malashonak, Siarhei BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 8. 18.2 326.35

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 44.00 4. (77.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 10m 38.95 4. (116.55)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 42.00 4. (158.55)

105B 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 44.20 7. (202.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 43.20 8. (245.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 7m 33.60 8. (279.55)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 46.80 7. (326.35)

8. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 30.40 13. 17.9 322.10

403B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 42.00 12. (72.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 34.20 12. (106.60)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 38.00 12. (144.60)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 42.00 12. (186.60)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 39.20 10. (225.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 51.30 9. (277.10)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 45.00 8. (322.10)

9. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 35.20 5. 18.8 318.25

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 38.00 5. (73.20)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 43.05 5. (116.25)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 38.00 9. (154.25)

5233D 2.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 51.25 6. (205.50)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 38.75 9. (244.25)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 5m 28.50 10. (272.75)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5m 45.50 9. (318.25)

10. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 8. 18.0 317.75

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 48.00 8. (81.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 8. (115.80)

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 43.05 3. (158.85)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 50.40 4. (209.25)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 56.70 5. (265.95)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 7m 16.80 6. (282.75)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5m 35.00 10. (317.75)
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11. Miller, Maxwell USA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 32.00 12. 19.2 311.15

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 48.00 6. (80.00)

612B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 36.10 6. (116.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.95 8. (155.05)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 7m 33.60 11. (188.65)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 10m 12.60 15. (201.25)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5m 55.50 13. (256.75)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 10m 54.40 11. (311.15)

12. Fassi, Luca USA 403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 41.00 1. 17.9 297.45

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 10m 25.65 13. (66.65)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 13. (97.85)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 35.10 13. (132.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 40.30 14. (173.25)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 42.00 12. (215.25)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 46.20 12. (261.45)

614B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 36.00 12. (297.45)

13. Avila Sanchez, Luis GER 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 28.00 15. 19.9 290.45

612B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 30.60 15. (58.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 32.30 15. (90.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 15. (131.85)

107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 33.00 15. (164.85)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 11. (217.65)

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 10m 48.00 11. (265.65)

405C 3.1 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 5m 24.80 13. (290.45)

14. Knoll, Anton AUT 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 14. 18.5 288.50

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7m 46.20 7. (75.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 40.85 7. (115.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 38.00 10. (153.85)

624C 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 13. (182.65)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 7m 30.80 13. (213.45)

305C 2.9 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 7m 24.65 15. (238.10)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 50.40 14. (288.50)

15. Kudzin, Yauheni BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 33.60 8. 18.8 286.65

403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 46.00 10. (79.60)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 33.25 10. (112.85)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 40.00 11. (152.85)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 40.30 10. (193.15)

205C 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 5m 15.00 14. (208.15)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 43.40 14. (251.55)

624C 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 35.10 15. (286.65)
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16. Parausic, Nikola SRB 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 26.40 16. 16.6 237.50

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 16. (64.40)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 7m 25.20 16. (89.60)

612B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 31.35 16. (120.95)

614B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 32.40 16. (153.35)

105B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 41.40 16. (194.75)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 7m 25.65 16. (220.40)

301B 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 7m 17.10 16. (237.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  16   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  128

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Natasa   Kolic

JU 3    Marianne   Hern

JU 4    Carmen  Stritt Burk

JU 5    Lina   Damgaard

Referee :

CAN

CRO

DEN

SUI

SWE

Anke Piper GER

ORT

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden
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1. Euan McCabe 2005 GBR 12.7 132.75 277.80 410.55

2. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 12.1 162.85 231.90 394.75

3. Robbie Lee 2005 GBR 12.7 156.10 222.10 378.20

4. Benjamin Tessier 2005 CAN 11.7 157.05 218.65 375.70

5. Tommaso Zannella 2004 ITA 11.7 164.55 191.70 356.25

6. Siarhei Malashonak 2005 BLR 10.7 158.55 191.90 350.45

7. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 10.4 158.85 185.85 344.70

8. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 11.2 154.25 175.35 329.60

8. Vladyslav Klimko 2005 UKR 11.9 155.70 173.90 329.60

10. Maxwell Miller 2005 USA 10.2 155.05 166.05 321.10

11. Luca Fassi 2005 USA 10.6 132.95 172.20 305.15

12. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 10.4 144.60 142.00 286.60
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1. McCabe, Euan GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 3. 12.7 410.55

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 78.40 1. (141.40) (132.75)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 66.00 1. (207.40)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 1. (277.80)

2. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 64.50 2. 12.1 394.75

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 83.20 2. (147.70) (162.85)

305C 2.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 37.70 2. (185.40)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 46.50 2. (231.90)

3. Lee, Robbie GBR 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 69.00 1. 12.7 378.20

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 3. (125.00) (156.10)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 36.30 3. (161.30)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 3. (222.10)

4. Tessier, Benjamin CAN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 58.80 5. 11.7 375.70

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 64.40 4. (123.20) (157.05)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 10m 36.25 4. (159.45)

5253B 3.2 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 4. (218.65)

5. Zannella, Tommaso ITA 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 10m 59.20 4. 11.7 356.25

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5m 39.00 8. (98.20) (164.55)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5m 40.30 8. (138.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 53.20 6. (191.70)

6. Malashonak, Siarhei BLR 105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5m 36.40 12. 10.7 350.45

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 48.60 5. (85.00) (158.55)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7m 58.80 5. (143.80)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 48.10 5. (191.90)

7. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 54.00 7. 10.4 344.70

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 6. (98.55) (158.85)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 44.80 6. (143.35)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5m 42.50 7. (185.85)

8. Belotti, Stefano ITA 5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 46.25 9. 11.2 329.60

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 52.70 10. (98.95) (154.25)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 5m 27.00 10. (125.95)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 49.40 8. (175.35)

8. Klimko, Vladyslav UKR 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 56.70 6. 11.9 329.60

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 7m 30.80 9. (87.50) (155.70)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 43.20 9. (130.70)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 10m 43.20 9. (173.90)

10. Miller, Maxwell USA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 48.10 8. 10.2 321.10

303C 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 40.95 12. (89.05) (155.05)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5m 27.00 12. (116.05)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 50.00 11. (166.05)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

11. Fassi, Luca USA 105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5m 44.20 11. 10.6 305.15

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 7. (94.60) (132.95)

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 47.60 7. (142.20)

614B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 10m 30.00 10. (172.20)

12. Comas, Pau ESP 105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 10. 10.4 286.60

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 7m 29.40 11. (73.80) (144.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 7m 43.20 11. (117.00)

5134D 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 7m 25.00 12. (142.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Natasa   Kolic

JU 3    Marianne   Hern

JU 4    Carmen  Stritt Burk

JU 5    Lina   Damgaard

Referee :

CAN

CRO

DEN

SUI

SWE

Anke Piper GER

ORT

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 13.5 289.71

Joshua Inglis 2001

2. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 13.1 288.45

Gennadii Vagin 2002

3. Nikita Kryvopyshyn 2001 UKR 13.1 284.82

Illia Trushin 2001

4. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 13.1 278.22

Tyler Humphreys 2003

5. Alexandr Molchan 2002 BLR 13.1 276.36

Pavel Sayrytski 2002

6. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 13.1 276.27

Vincent Wiegand 2001

7. Cyprien Mennecier 2002 FRA 12.8 258.69

Jules Bouyer 2002

8. Sam Fricker 2002 AUS 13.5 257.31

Vladimir Rudenko 2003

9. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 12.5 233.94

Matteo Cafiero 2005

10. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 12.6 229.44

Maxwell Miller 2005

11. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 12.3 217.47

Daniel Manuel 2002

12. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 12.3 216.54

David Ekdahl 2002

13. Thibaud Bucher 2003 SUI 12.5 215.37

Aron Brun 2002
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1. Povzner, Victor CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 4. 13.5 289.71

Inglis, Joshua 101B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.20 1. (94.80)

107B 3.1 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.45 2. (155.25)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 64.26 2. (219.51)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 1. (289.71)

2. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 1. 13.1 288.45

Vagin, Gennadii 403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 2. (93.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 63.90 1. (157.50)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.20 3. (218.70)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.75 2. (288.45)

3. Kryvopyshyn, Nikita UKR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 4. 13.1 284.82

Trushin, Illia 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 2. (93.60)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.30 3. (153.90)

107B 3.1 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.82 1. (222.72)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 62.10 3. (284.82)

4. Crompton, Oliver GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.40 1. 13.1 278.22

Humphreys, Tyler 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.20 2. (93.60)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.40 4. (153.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.52 4. (212.52)

5152B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70 4. (278.22)

5. Molchan, Alexandr BLR 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 3. 13.1 276.36

Sayrytski, Pavel 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 46.20 5. (92.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 6. (150.00)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.40 6. (209.40)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 66.96 5. (276.36)

6. Schöne, Karl GER 403B 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 44.40 7. 13.1 276.27

Wiegand, Vincent 201B 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 40.80 8. (85.20)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 7. (146.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 5. (212.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 64.17 6. (276.27)

7. Mennecier, Cyprien FRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 45.60 4. 12.8 258.69

Bouyer, Jules 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 6. (91.20)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 59.40 5. (150.60)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 53.01 7. (203.61)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.08 7. (258.69)

8. Fricker, Sam AUS 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.20 12. 13.5 257.31

Rudenko, Vladimir 403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 10. (83.40)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 8. (143.85)

205B 3.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 8. (203.25)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 54.06 8. (257.31)

9. Belotti, Stefano ITA 403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 10. 12.5 233.94

Cafiero, Matteo 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 34.20 12. (77.40)

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 57.60 9. (135.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 48.72 10. (183.72)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 50.22 9. (233.94)
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10. Chaplin, Clayton USA 403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 7. 12.6 229.44

Miller, Maxwell 201B 2.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 44.40 7. (88.80)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 43.68 11. (132.48)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 53.76 9. (186.24)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 43.20 10. (229.44)

11. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 9. 12.3 217.47

Manuel, Daniel 301B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (81.60)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 45.36 13. (126.96)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.48 13. (166.44)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 51.03 11. (217.47)

12. Petersen, Elias SWE 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 39.60 13. 12.3 216.54

Ekdahl, David 301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 35.40 13. (75.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 56.70 12. (131.70)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 42.84 11. (174.54)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 12. (216.54)

13. Bucher, Thibaud SUI 401B 2.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 11. 12.5 215.37

Brun, Aron 201B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 9. (84.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 49.41 10. (133.41)

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.96 12. (170.37)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.00 13. (215.37)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  13   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  65

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

E 1    Snezana   Zugic

E 2    Michail  Sachiasvili

S 1    Gerard   Rieu

S 2    Jouni   Seppänen

S 3    Reuben   Ross

S 4    Iuliia   Likhachova

S 5    Marianne   Hern

Referee :

SRB

GER

FRA

E 3   Kate   Shepherd

FIN

CAN

UKR

DEN

RSA

SWE

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

E 4    Lina   Damgaard

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden
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1. Chiara Pellacani 2002 ITA 19.0 379.80

2. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 19.0 374.30

3. Jette Müller 2003 GER 18.7 360.10

4. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 18.8 352.80

5. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 18.7 350.65

6. Alicia Mora 2001 ESP 18.5 346.95

7. Neroni Elettra 2003 ITA 18.6 345.35

8. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 19.0 343.45

9. Remi Edvalson 2003 USA 18.7 339.30

10. Marina Shishkanova 2002 RUS 19.0 338.45

11. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 18.4 338.25

12. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 18.4 335.30

13. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 18.4 333.85

14. Kiarra Milligan 2004 AUS 18.7 332.60

15. Samantha Vear 2002 USA 19.2 331.80

16. Emilia Schnabel 2003 GER 18.6 331.05

17. Caroline Sofie Kupka 2003 NOR 18.4 329.80

18. Laura Valore 2001 DEN 18.6 323.85

19. Leena Magnani 2002 SUI 18.2 323.20

20. Mikaela Dietman 2003 SWE 17.9 315.70

21. Rebecca Curti 2002 GER 18.4 309.90

22. Olivia Van Vollenhoven 2001 RSA 18.5 309.55

23. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 17.9 301.90

24. Marie-Emilie Thibault 2002 FRA 17.9 300.60

25. Mathilde Boschung 2002 SUI 18.3 270.50
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1. Pellacani, Chiara ITA 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 26.00 24. 19.0 379.80

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 20. (56.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 20. (89.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 8. (131.30)

5331D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.00 6. (175.30)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 4. (226.00)

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 2. (277.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.40 2. (327.00)

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 1. (379.80)

2. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. 19.0 374.30

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 3. (65.15)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 38.25 3. (103.40)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.00 2. (139.40)

5331D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.00 1. (183.40)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 1. (235.40)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 1. (281.00)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 1. (331.40)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 2. (374.30)

3. Müller, Jette GER 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 7. 18.7 360.10

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 11. (67.55)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 29.25 11. (96.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 6. (133.10)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 7. (168.80)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 50.70 5. (219.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (266.30)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 3. (310.70)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 3. (360.10)

4. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 1. 18.8 352.80

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (73.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 36.00 1. (109.45)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 1. (142.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 2. (182.20)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (232.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 3. (274.00)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.80 4. (307.80)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 4. (352.80)

5. Antolino, Valeria ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 12. 18.7 350.65

201B 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (66.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 5. (100.75)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 3. (135.85)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 5. (176.55)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.00 8. (215.55)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.10 8. (254.65)

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 5. (303.85)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 5. (350.65)
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6. Mora, Alicia ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. 18.5 346.95

201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (71.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (107.10)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 4. (134.85)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 3. (177.75)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (228.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 5. (262.95)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 6. (302.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 44.40 6. (346.95)

7. Elettra, Neroni ITA 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 11. 18.6 345.35

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.45 9. (64.75)

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. (97.55)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 14. (127.30)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 14. (166.15)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 17. (207.55)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (250.75)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 9. (294.95)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 7. (345.35)

8. Immonen, Nea FIN 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 15. 19.0 343.45

101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.65 22. (58.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 22. (88.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 10. (130.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 38.50 9. (168.65)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 15. (208.95)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 9. (253.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 7. (301.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 8. (343.45)

9. Edvalson, Remi USA 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.90 1. 18.7 339.30

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 10. (67.50)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 10. (97.10)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 7. (132.80)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 4. (176.80)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 34.50 13. (211.30)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 11. (252.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 41.60 11. (293.70)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 9. (339.30)

10. Shishkanova, Marina RUS 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 24.05 25. 19.0 338.45

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.00 25. (51.05)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 25. (83.35)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 32.20 24. (115.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 39.60 23. (155.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 20. (201.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.50 16. (247.45)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. (294.25)

5134D 2.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 10. (338.45)
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11. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 20. 18.4 338.25

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 6. (64.40)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.85 6. (99.25)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 11. (130.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.50 10. (168.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.20 10. (212.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 37.95 15. (250.65)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 12. (292.65)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 11. (338.25)

12. Flint, Lauren AUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 5. 18.4 335.30

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 33.60 4. (68.45)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. (102.45)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 9. (130.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 11. (167.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.40 6. (217.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.10 6. (256.10)

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 13. (292.10)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 12. (335.30)

13. Heydra, Bailey RSA 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 23. 18.4 333.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 15. (59.95)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 15. (93.55)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 16. (125.85)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 8. (168.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (211.95)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.10 13. (251.05)

303B 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 14. (287.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 13. (333.85)

14. Milligan, Kiarra AUS 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 4. 18.7 332.60

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 13. (68.70)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 25.50 13. (94.20)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 15. (126.50)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 15. (166.10)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 12. (211.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 10. (253.10)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 8. (297.50)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 14. (332.60)

15. Vear, Samantha USA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 32.30 14. 19.2 331.80

201B 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24. (56.30)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 24. (86.90)

401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 25. (113.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 21. (157.15)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 16. (207.85)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 17. (245.80)

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 16. (286.30)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 15. (331.80)
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16. Schnabel, Emilia GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 8. 18.6 331.05

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 7. (62.80)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 7. (97.65)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 12. (128.25)

5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 13. (167.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 9. (213.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 12. (251.85)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.80 15. (286.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 16. (331.05)

17. Kupka, Caroline Sofie NOR 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 21. 18.4 329.80

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 12. (60.60)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 12. (95.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 17. (125.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 16. (165.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 39.10 18. (204.30)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 19. (242.70)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 40.30 17. (283.00)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 17. (329.80)

18. Valore, Laura DEN 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 17. 18.6 323.85

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 15. (64.75)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 15. (93.55)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 13. (127.55)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 12. (167.45)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 7. (216.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 7. (255.75)

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.20 18. (280.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 42.90 18. (323.85)

19. Magnani, Leena SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 34.00 8. 18.2 323.20

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 8. (63.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 8. (97.60)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.10 18. (123.70)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 17. (164.40)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 14. (210.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 20. (242.20)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 19. (280.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 19. (323.20)

20. Dietman, Mikaela SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.85 5. 17.9 315.70

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 13. (64.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 13. (94.20)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 19. (123.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 19. (163.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 35.65 21. (198.70)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 21. (236.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 21. (277.30)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 20. (315.70)
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21. Curti, Rebecca GER 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 15. 18.4 309.90

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 21. (63.80)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.60 21. (89.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 21. (120.00)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 24. (154.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 24. (193.70)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 23. (230.10)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 22. (271.50)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.40 21. (309.90)

22. Van Vollenhoven, Olivia RSA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 17. 18.5 309.55

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 18. (60.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 18. (92.55)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 22. (119.55)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 22. (156.30)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 23. (194.25)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 22. (230.25)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 23. (270.55)

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 22. (309.55)

23. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 19. 17.9 301.90

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 17. (61.00)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.30 17. (93.30)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 5. (134.00)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 18. (163.25)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 19. (202.85)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.30 18. (243.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.65 20. (278.80)

303C 2.1 4.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 23.10 23. (301.90)

24. Thibault, Marie-Emilie FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 8. 17.9 300.60

201B 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 19. (61.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 19. (91.80)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 29.25 20. (121.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 20. (161.75)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (197.75)

203B 2.3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 21.85 24. (219.60)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 24. (257.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 24. (300.60)

25. Boschung, Mathilde SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 22. 18.3 270.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 23. (60.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 26.35 23. (87.30)

401A 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 23. (117.90)

5231D 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 25. (149.40)

105B 2.6 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 18.20 25. (167.60)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 25. (195.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 25. (230.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 25. (270.50)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Carla   Hernando

JU 3    Taishi   Busujima

JU 4    Andrei   Golikov

JU 5    Lina   Damgaard

Referee :

AUS

ESP

JPN

RUS

SWE

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Gerard   Rieu

JU 3    Ilona   Peters

JU 4    Frode   Lund

JU 5    Kathy   Brunner

CAN

FRA

GER

NOR

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

(Dive 2, 5, 6) (Dive 1, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)

Speaker:

Dorit Schöne GER
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1. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 10.0 183.40 212.60 396.00

2. Chiara Pellacani 2002 ITA 10.0 175.30 209.80 385.10

3. Jette Müller 2003 GER 10.0 168.80 198.50 367.30

4. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 10.0 168.65 192.70 361.35

5. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 9.7 176.55 181.55 358.10

6. Alicia Mora 2001 ESP 9.7 177.75 177.45 355.20

7. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 9.8 182.20 168.05 350.25

8. Remi Edvalson 2003 USA 9.7 176.80 172.45 349.25

9. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 9.7 168.50 176.90 345.40

10. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 9.7 167.60 177.20 344.80

11. Neroni Elettra 2003 ITA 9.7 166.15 178.00 344.15

12. Marina Shishkanova 2002 RUS 10.0 155.15 172.80 327.95
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1. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 3. 10.0 396.00

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 2. (107.40) (183.40)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 2. (155.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 1. (212.60)

2. Pellacani, Chiara ITA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 2. 10.0 385.10

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 1. (107.30) (175.30)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 1. (156.50)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 53.30 2. (209.80)

3. Müller, Jette GER 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 54.60 1. 10.0 367.30

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 3. (105.00) (168.80)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 3. (153.00)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 3. (198.50)

4. Immonen, Nea FIN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 6. 10.0 361.35

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 4. (98.50) (168.65)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 4. (138.10)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 4. (192.70)

5. Antolino, Valeria ESP 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 4. 9.7 358.10

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.45 5. (101.05) (176.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 5. (133.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 5. (181.55)

6. Mora, Alicia ESP 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. 9.7 355.20

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 7. (88.65) (177.75)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 7. (131.85)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 7. (177.45)

7. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. 9.8 350.25

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 12. (89.35) (182.20)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 12. (120.55)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 47.50 12. (168.05)

8. Edvalson, Remi USA 203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 35.65 12. 9.7 349.25

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (78.85) (176.80)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 11. (125.65)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 11. (172.45)

9. Tuxen, Helle NOR 105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.50 10. 9.7 345.40

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 8. (86.90) (168.50)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 8. (130.10)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 9. (176.90)

10. Flint, Lauren AUS 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 7. 9.7 344.80

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 6. (87.20) (167.60)

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (132.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 8. (177.20)
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11. Elettra, Neroni ITA 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 11. 9.7 344.15

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 9. (85.80) (166.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 9. (130.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 6. (178.00)

12. Shishkanova, Marina RUS 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. 10.0 327.95

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 10. (93.60) (155.15)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 10. (126.00)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 10. (172.80)
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COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Carla   Hernando

JU 2    Aristide   Brun

JU 3    Ilona   Peters

JU 4    Taishi   Busujima

JU 5    Andrei   Golikov

Referee :

ESP

AUT

GER

JPN

RUS

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 12.1

Print: 2019-4-28 11:02 AM

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 21.2 409.40

2. Chiara Pellacani 2002 ITA 21.6 392.45

3. Kiarra Milligan 2004 AUS 20.6 387.70

4. Giulia Vittorioso 2001 ITA 20.3 385.85

5. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 21.3 379.95

6. Mai Yasuda 2002 JPN 20.7 378.75

7. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 21.0 372.60

8. Marina Shishkanova 2002 RUS 21.6 372.40

9. Alicia Mora 2001 ESP 20.6 367.30

10. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 20.2 364.70

11. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 20.8 362.65

12. Jette Müller 2003 GER 20.2 361.70

13. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 20.6 349.50

14. Leena Magnani 2002 SUI 20.2 337.65

15. Rebecca Curti 2002 GER 20.6 335.00

16. Olivia Van Vollenhoven 2001 RSA 20.7 329.65

17. Jessie Creed 2001 USA 20.1 315.90

18. Caroline Sofie Kupka 2003 NOR 20.2 306.05

19. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 21.1 302.60

20. Samantha Vear 2002 USA 21.5 301.30

21. Emilia Schnabel 2003 GER 20.5 294.90

22. Laura Valore 2001 DEN 19.7 294.35

23. Marie-Emilie Thibault 2002 FRA 19.3 294.05

24. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 20.2 291.95

25. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 21.2 291.10

26. Mathilde Boschung 2002 SUI 17.8 273.90
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1. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 14. 21.2 409.40

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 2. (72.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 2. (115.25)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 3. (154.10)

5331D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 1. (196.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.30 1. (247.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 1. (295.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 55.50 1. (350.90)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (409.40)

2. Pellacani, Chiara ITA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 15. 21.6 392.45

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 10. (68.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 10. (106.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 7. (150.20)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 44.10 5. (194.30)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.15 3. (245.45)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 2. (293.45)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 x 42.00 3. (335.45)

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 2. (392.45)

3. Milligan, Kiarra AUS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 2. 20.6 387.70

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 6. (73.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 6. (111.00)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.60 15. (140.60)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 43.05 11. (183.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.25 9. (230.90)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 4. (282.70)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 2. (345.70)

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 42.00 3. (387.70)

4. Vittorioso, Giulia ITA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 11. 20.3 385.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 4. (70.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.80 4. (112.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (153.35)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 7. (193.25)

5333D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.50 5. (240.75)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 37.80 9. (278.55)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.00 4. (334.55)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 4. (385.85)

5. Flint, Lauren AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 9. 21.3 379.95

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. (71.40)

301B 1.9 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.75 3. (114.15)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 1. (156.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 2. (196.05)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 2. (246.45)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.50 3. (292.95)

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 6. (331.95)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 5. (379.95)
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6. Yasuda, Mai JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 7. 20.7 378.75

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 8. (68.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 38.95 8. (107.55)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 6. (150.60)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 3. (194.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 40.60 8. (235.30)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.05 12. (266.35)

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 7. (326.55)

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.20 6. (378.75)

7. Antolino, Valeria ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 11. 21.0 372.60

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (76.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 1. (115.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.00 4. (153.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 4. (194.55)

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 10. (229.05)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 5. (279.45)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.00 5. (333.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.15 7. (372.60)

8. Shishkanova, Marina RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.80 11. 21.6 372.40

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 13. (70.60)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 13. (104.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 11. (144.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 38.85 12. (183.55)

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 52.50 7. (236.05)

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 41.85 10. (277.90)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 10. (319.90)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 8. (372.40)

9. Mora, Alicia ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 18. 20.6 367.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 15. (67.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 15. (104.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 10. (145.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 43.05 8. (188.35)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 40.60 11. (228.95)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 6. (279.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 9. (322.75)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55 9. (367.30)

10. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 18. 20.2 364.70

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 9. (71.35)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 9. (106.45)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 12. (144.45)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 10. (185.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 6. (236.70)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (270.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 11. (317.90)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 10. (364.70)
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11. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 6. 20.8 362.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.60 14. (64.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 39.90 14. (104.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 40.95 9. (145.55)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 40.95 9. (186.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 54.60 4. (241.10)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 37.50 8. (278.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.60 8. (326.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 11. (362.65)

12. Müller, Jette GER 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 8. 20.2 361.70

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 7. (69.35)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 7. (108.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 8. (149.15)

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.80 14. (181.95)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 12. (227.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 6. (279.35)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.80 12. (317.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 44.55 12. (361.70)

13. Heydra, Bailey RSA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 18. 20.6 349.50

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 17. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 17. (98.85)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 14. (140.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 13. (182.85)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.45 16. (219.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 40.60 13. (259.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.00 13. (308.90)

5235D 2.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 13. (349.50)

14. Magnani, Leena SUI 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 24. 20.2 337.65

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 28.80 25. (55.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 34.20 25. (89.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 24. (127.20)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 23. (162.90)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.80 22. (203.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 19. (242.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 18. (287.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 14. (337.65)

15. Curti, Rebecca GER 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 4. 20.6 335.00

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 19. (62.35)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 19. (97.45)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 22. (131.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 18. (171.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.80 14. (223.35)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 17. (252.75)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 47.25 14. (300.00)

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 35.00 15. (335.00)
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16. Van Vollenhoven, Olivia RSA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 18. 20.7 329.65

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 23. (59.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 23. (93.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 38.85 20. (132.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 20. (170.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 43.40 17. (213.45)

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 14. (258.25)

107C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 40.60 15. (298.85)

305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 16. (329.65)

17. Creed, Jessie USA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. 20.1 315.90

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (112.05)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 2. (154.80)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 6. (193.80)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 29.70 13. (223.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 15. (257.10)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.80 17. (287.90)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.00 17. (315.90)

18. Kupka, Caroline Sofie NOR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 15. 20.2 306.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (69.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 11. (105.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 33.25 16. (139.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 16. (180.10)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 40.60 15. (220.70)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 20. (241.70)

405C 2.7 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.35 21. (270.05)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 18. (306.05)

19. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 22. 21.1 302.60

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 24. (61.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 24. (89.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 25. (125.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 35.70 25. (161.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 21. (205.65)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.80 18. (243.45)

5152B 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 19. (282.45)

107B 3.1 1.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 20.15 19. (302.60)

20. Vear, Samantha USA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 3. 21.5 301.30

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 18. (68.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 18. (98.80)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 23. (127.60)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 24. (162.60)

107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 21.70 25. (184.30)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 36.00 23. (220.30)

305B 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 24.00 25. (244.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 57.00 20. (301.30)
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21. Schnabel, Emilia GER 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 24. 20.5 294.90

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 22. (60.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 22. (94.80)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 19. (132.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.00 21. (168.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 18. (211.80)

205B 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 13.50 22. (225.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 20. (273.90)

5152B 3.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 21.00 21. (294.90)

22. Valore, Laura DEN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. 19.7 294.35

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 12. (69.75)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 12. (104.85)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 18. (135.25)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 36.00 19. (171.25)

5233D 2.4 1.0 2.0 3.0 0.5 2.5 13.20 24. (184.45)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 19.60 26. (204.05)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 23. (248.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 22. (294.35)

23. Thibault, Marie-Emilie FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 15. 19.3 294.05

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 20. (63.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 32.30 20. (95.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 17. (136.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 17. (173.85)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.20 20. (206.05)

303C 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 25.00 21. (231.05)

405C 2.7 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.20 24. (247.25)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 23. (294.05)

24. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 9. 20.2 291.95

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 16. (66.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 16. (103.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 13. (143.95)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 15. (181.75)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 27.00 19. (208.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 16. (255.55)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 36.40 16. (291.95)

305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 24. (291.95)

25. Immonen, Nea FIN 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 4. 21.2 291.10

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 21. (67.95)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 21. (95.85)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 21. (131.95)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.00 22. (167.95)

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 30.00 23. (197.95)

5152B 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 18.00 25. (215.95)

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.90 26. (243.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 25. (291.10)
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26. Boschung, Mathilde SUI 103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 26. 17.8 273.90

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 26. (57.10)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.75 26. (80.85)

401A 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 26. (110.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 26. (143.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 26. (182.00)

203B 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.20 24. (217.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 22. (249.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 24.15 26. (273.90)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  26   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  234

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Andreas  Hampel

JU 4    Kathy   Brunner

JU 5    Snezana   Zugic

Referee :

CAN

FIN

GER

SUI

SRB

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Pavel   Plotnikov

JU 2    Julian   Bellan

JU 3    Andrei   Golikov

JU 4    Lina   Damgaard

JU 5    John   Fox

AUS

GBR

RUS

SWE

USA

Holger Schlepps GER

(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6) (Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 8 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14
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9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Chiara Pellacani 2002 ITA 12.1 194.30 230.00 424.30

2. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 11.5 194.55 205.30 399.85

3. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 11.7 196.10 203.55 399.65

4. Jette Müller 2003 GER 11.4 181.95 214.20 396.15

5. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 11.3 186.50 202.95 389.45

6. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 11.8 196.05 193.00 389.05

7. Mai Yasuda 2002 JPN 11.2 194.70 186.45 381.15

8. Marina Shishkanova 2002 RUS 12.1 183.55 197.35 380.90

9. Alicia Mora 2001 ESP 11.1 188.35 185.90 374.25

10. Kiarra Milligan 2004 AUS 11.1 183.65 189.90 373.55

11. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 10.7 185.40 185.70 371.10

12. Giulia Vittorioso 2001 ITA 10.8 193.25 168.00 361.25
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1. Pellacani, Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. 12.1 424.30

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.00 1. (120.50) (194.30)

305B 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 1. (173.00)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 57.00 1. (230.00)

2. Antolino, Valeria ESP 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 4. 11.5 399.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.00 5. (108.00) (194.55)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 5. (152.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 3. (205.30)

3. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 58.05 2. 11.7 399.65

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 3. (116.55) (196.10)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.00 3. (155.55)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 4. (203.55)

4. Müller, Jette GER 5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 8. 11.4 396.15

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 2. (104.70) (181.95)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 2. (167.70)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 46.50 2. (214.20)

5. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 6. 11.3 389.45

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 4. (98.40) (186.50)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. (153.00)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 5. (202.95)

6. Flint, Lauren AUS 107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 9. 11.8 389.05

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 7. (95.50) (196.05)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 45.00 7. (140.50)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 7. (193.00)

7. Yasuda, Mai JPN 205C 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 12. 11.2 381.15

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 10. (78.35) (194.70)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 10. (137.15)

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.30 9. (186.45)

8. Shishkanova, Marina RUS 405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 49.50 7. 12.1 380.90

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 26.35 8. (75.85) (183.55)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 8. (140.35)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. (197.35)

9. Mora, Alicia ESP 107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 10. 11.1 374.25

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 9. (96.60) (188.35)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 9. (140.00)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.90 10. (185.90)

10. Milligan, Kiarra AUS 405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 51.30 5. 11.1 373.55

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 6. (103.10) (183.65)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 40.60 6. (143.70)

107C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 8. (189.90)
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11. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 3. 10.7 371.10

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 11. (102.90) (185.40)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 33.60 11. (136.50)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 49.20 11. (185.70)

12. Vittorioso, Giulia ITA 5333D 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.50 11. 10.8 361.25

205C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 25.20 12. (67.70) (193.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 12. (116.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.30 12. (168.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 2    Kathy   Brunner

JU 3    Andrei   Golikov

JU 4    Snezana   Zugic

JU 5    Marianne   Hern

Referee :

FIN

SUI

RUS

SRB

DEN

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14
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1. Josie Zillig 2003 GBR 18.5 378.75

2. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 19.5 337.60

3. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 19.2 336.95

4. Laia Peinador 2001 ESP 18.3 333.50

5. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 19.5 331.00

6. Ruska Lehtonen 2002 FIN 17.6 329.30

7. Guurtje Praasterink 2003 NED 17.1 324.85

8. Mai Yasuda 2002 JPN 19.6 317.15

9. Ronja Rundgren 2002 FIN 18.4 317.05

10. Silvia Murianni 2001 ITA 18.1 314.90

11. Remi Edvalson 2003 USA 18.5 310.15

12. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 19.1 309.45

13. Hanna Johnsson-Stjernström 2001 SWE 18.1 309.10

14. Hedda Grelz 2002 SWE 17.7 302.85

15. Jessie Creed 2001 USA 18.2 295.50

16. Kennedy Cooper 2003 AUS 18.5 287.20

17. Aglaé Robertini 2002 SUI 17.4 284.90

18. Daria-Maria Buia 2003 ROU 18.9 271.95

19. Sara Lameiro 2001 ESP 19.4 268.85
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1. Zillig, Josie GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 35.20 4. 18.5 378.75

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 1. (78.20)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 42.30 1. (120.50)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 44.65 1. (165.15)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 1. (211.95)

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 60.20 1. (272.15)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 49.00 1. (321.15)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 57.60 1. (378.75)

2. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 34.40 5. 19.5 337.60

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 38.00 3. (72.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 3. (112.30)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 34.20 5. (146.50)

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 2. (202.50)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 2. (261.70)

107B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 37.50 2. (299.20)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 38.40 2. (337.60)

3. Biginelli, Maia ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 28.80 14. 19.2 336.95

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 12. (67.80)

612B 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 32.30 12. (100.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 33.25 13. (133.35)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 51.80 10. (185.15)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 5. (239.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 43.40 6. (282.95)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 54.00 3. (336.95)

4. Peinador, Laia ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 32.80 8. 18.3 333.50

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 38.00 8. (70.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 35.15 8. (105.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 37.80 7. (143.75)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 50.40 8. (194.15)

614B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 44.40 6. (238.55)

107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 44.55 5. (283.10)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 50.40 4. (333.50)

5. Pfeif, Pauline GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 3. 19.5 331.00

403B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 2. (81.00)

612B 1.9 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 36.10 2. (117.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 2. (156.10)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 10m 43.50 4. (199.60)

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 10m 44.95 4. (244.55)

5237D 3.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 34.65 7. (279.20)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 51.80 5. (331.00)
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6. Lehtonen, Ruska FIN 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 6. 17.6 329.30

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 7. (67.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 39.90 7. (107.70)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 3. (154.95)

105B 2.3 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 10m 47.15 3. (202.10)

614B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 44.40 3. (246.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 49.00 3. (295.50)

5251B 2.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 33.80 6. (329.30)

7. Praasterink, Guurtje NED 101B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 24.00 19. 17.1 324.85

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 42.00 9. (66.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 38.00 9. (104.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7m 36.00 10. (140.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 11. (183.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 7. (235.85)

203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5m 50.60 4. (286.45)

614B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 38.40 7. (324.85)

8. Yasuda, Mai JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 32.00 9. 19.6 317.15

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 36.00 4. (68.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 42.75 4. (110.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 37.80 4. (148.55)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 5. (196.55)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 29.40 11. (225.95)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 10m 36.80 13. (262.75)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 8. (317.15)

9. Rundgren, Ronja FIN 201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 2. 18.4 317.05

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 9. (72.00)

403B 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 32.00 9. (104.00)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10m 40.85 6. (144.85)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 7. (195.25)

614B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 34.80 8. (230.05)

107C 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 39.15 10. (269.20)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.85 9. (317.05)

10. Murianni, Silvia ITA 101B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 31.50 10. 18.1 314.90

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.00 5. (67.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 41.80 5. (109.30)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 34.20 8. (143.50)

5251B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 37.70 12. (181.20)

614B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 45.60 10. (226.80)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 47.60 8. (274.40)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 10m 40.50 10. (314.90)
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11. Edvalson, Remi USA 403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 1. 18.5 310.15

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 28.00 11. (66.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 36.10 11. (102.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.00 11. (139.10)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 37.50 13. (176.60)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 12. (225.20)

6241B 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 47.25 9. (272.45)

5251B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 37.70 11. (310.15)

12. Tuxen, Helle NOR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 11. 19.1 309.45

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 34.20 13. (65.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 13. (98.65)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 12. (135.65)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 9. (187.85)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 32.20 14. (220.05)

6243D 3.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 43.20 12. (263.25)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 46.20 12. (309.45)

13. Johnsson-Stjernström, HannaSWE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 28.00 17. 18.1 309.10

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 34.20 16. (62.20)

403B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 32.00 16. (94.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 36.75 14. (130.95)

5251B 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 45.50 14. (176.45)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 13. (224.05)

614B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 43.20 11. (267.25)

107C 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 41.85 13. (309.10)

14. Grelz, Hedda SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 30.40 12. 17.7 302.85

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 10m 26.60 19. (57.00)

403B 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 32.00 19. (89.00)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 33.60 19. (122.60)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 46.25 16. (168.85)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 47.60 15. (216.45)

614B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 43.20 14. (259.65)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7m 43.20 14. (302.85)

15. Creed, Jessie USA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 6. 18.2 295.50

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 36.10 6. (69.70)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 39.00 6. (108.70)

5231D 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7m 34.00 9. (142.70)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 53.65 6. (196.35)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 32.40 9. (228.75)

614B 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 27.60 15. (256.35)

107C 2.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 39.15 15. (295.50)
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16. Cooper, Kennedy AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 28.00 17. 18.5 287.20

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 36.00 14. (64.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 31.35 14. (95.35)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 34.00 16. (129.35)

107C 2.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 10m 20.25 19. (149.60)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 10m 52.20 18. (201.80)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 44.80 18. (246.60)

5235D 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 40.60 16. (287.20)

17. Robertini, Aglaé SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 14. 17.4 284.90

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 32.30 17. (61.10)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 32.55 17. (93.65)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 33.00 17. (126.65)

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 36.00 17. (162.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7m 43.20 16. (205.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7m 44.55 17. (250.40)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 34.50 17. (284.90)

18. Buia, Daria-Maria ROU 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 28.80 14. 18.9 271.95

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 35.00 15. (63.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 31.35 15. (95.15)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 28.80 18. (123.95)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 49.00 15. (172.95)

107B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 10m 21.00 19. (193.95)

5251B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 36.40 19. (230.35)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 10m 41.60 18. (271.95)

19. Lameiro, Sara ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 29.60 13. 19.4 268.85

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 18. (65.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 27.55 18. (93.15)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 37.80 14. (130.95)

107B 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 10m 22.50 18. (153.45)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 49.60 17. (203.05)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 16. (253.45)

5235D 2.8 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 10m 15.40 19. (268.85)
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1. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 12.0 156.10 251.25 407.35

2. Josie Zillig 2003 GBR 11.2 165.15 211.00 376.15

3. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 12.2 146.50 226.40 372.90

4. Mai Yasuda 2002 JPN 12.2 148.55 220.10 368.65

5. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 11.8 133.35 223.00 356.35

6. Silvia Murianni 2001 ITA 10.8 143.50 198.60 342.10

7. Ronja Rundgren 2002 FIN 10.8 144.85 188.35 333.20

8. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 11.7 135.65 193.70 329.35

9. Laia Peinador 2001 ESP 10.7 143.75 178.75 322.50

10. Guurtje Praasterink 2003 NED 9.8 140.00 181.35 321.35

11. Ruska Lehtonen 2002 FIN 10.1 154.95 154.05 309.00

12. Remi Edvalson 2003 USA 11.0 139.10 167.40 306.50
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1. Pfeif, Pauline GER 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 57.00 2. 12.0 407.35

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 1. (122.25) (156.10)

5237D 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 66.00 1. (188.25)

405B 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 63.00 1. (251.25)

2. Zillig, Josie GBR 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 50.40 7. 11.2 376.15

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 63.00 3. (113.40) (165.15)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 56.00 3. (169.40)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 10m 41.60 5. (211.00)

3. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 3. 12.2 372.90

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 2. (112.20) (146.50)

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (175.20)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 51.20 2. (226.40)

4. Yasuda, Mai JPN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 61.50 1. 12.2 368.65

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 10m 43.40 5. (104.90) (148.55)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (167.30)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 52.80 4. (220.10)

5. Biginelli, Maia ITA 405B 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 53.20 4. 11.8 356.35

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 64.00 4. (117.20) (133.35)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 51.80 4. (169.00)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.00 3. (223.00)

6. Murianni, Silvia ITA 5251B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 52.00 5. 10.8 342.10

614B 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 34.80 9. (86.80) (143.50)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 51.80 9. (138.60)

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 60.00 6. (198.60)

7. Rundgren, Ronja FIN 405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 49.00 8. 10.8 333.20

614B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 45.60 8. (94.60) (144.85)

107C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 45.90 8. (140.50)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 47.85 8. (188.35)

8. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 43.50 10. 11.7 329.35

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 7. (98.10) (135.65)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 48.00 7. (146.10)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 47.60 7. (193.70)

9. Peinador, Laia ESP 405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 42.00 11. 10.7 322.50

614B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 44.40 11. (86.40) (143.75)

107C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 39.15 11. (125.55)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 53.20 10. (178.75)

10. Praasterink, Guurtje NED 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 46.80 9. 9.8 321.35

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 52.65 6. (99.45) (140.00)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 48.30 6. (147.75)

614B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 10m 33.60 9. (181.35)
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11. Lehtonen, Ruska FIN 105B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 51.75 6. 10.1 309.00

614B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 49.20 10. (100.95) (154.95)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 33.60 10. (134.55)

5251B 2.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 10m 19.50 12. (154.05)

12. Edvalson, Remi USA 107B 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 10m 30.00 12. 11.0 306.50

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 51.30 12. (81.30) (139.10)

6241B 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 10m 43.20 12. (124.50)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 42.90 11. (167.40)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Reuben   Ross

JU 2    Carla   Hernando

JU 3    Dmytro   Ostapenko

JU 4    Piero  Italiani

JU 5    Lina   Damgaard

Referee :

CAN

ESP

GER

ITA

SWE

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER
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1. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 16.4 312.20

2. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 16.6 304.75

3. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 16.4 300.75

4. Virginia Tiberti 2005 ITA 15.9 294.25

4. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 16.0 294.25

6. Lily Witte 2005 USA 16.3 285.15

7. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 15.9 282.75

8. Macie Wheeler 2005 AUS 16.1 279.70

9. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 16.3 276.65

10. Pinja Pylkäs 2004 FIN 16.1 274.90

11. Nicole Piltz 2005 GER 16.1 271.45

12. Laura Koßin 2005 GER 16.3 268.25

13. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 16.0 264.05

14. Elna Widerström 2004 SWE 15.5 263.50

15. Marie-Laurence Forest 2004 CAN 15.8 260.00

16. Maria Kuryatnykova 2005 RUS 16.4 256.35

17. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 16.6 254.55

18. Grace Brammer 2005 RSA 16.1 249.55

19. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 16.1 245.50

20. Zara Tullipan 2005 AUS 16.0 245.00

21. Barbara Bartolic 2005 CRO 15.7 238.85

22. Ruth Anne McCranie 2005 USA 15.4 236.85

23. Odessa Käck 2005 FIN 16.0 236.65

24. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 16.1 232.60

25. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 15.8 227.95

26. Cara Albiez 2005 AUT 15.7 226.95

27. Emilija Matijevic 2005 SRB 15.6 216.05

28. Carla Martinez 2004 ESP 16.0 213.85

29. Pia Sletten 2004 NOR 15.3 211.50

30. Divina Barberini 2005 RSA 15.9 183.35

31. Tara Nikolic 2005 SRB 15.9 179.30
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1. Paschel, Thalea GER 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.40 2. 16.4 312.20

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 1. (68.40)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 1. (104.40)

5331D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 1. (148.40)

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 1. (182.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.00 1. (230.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.80 1. (264.20)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 48.00 1. (312.20)

2. Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne GBR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 31.50 11. 16.6 304.75

203C 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.00 5. (67.50)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 5. (97.25)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 32.00 4. (129.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 3. (172.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (218.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.70 3. (256.65)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 48.10 2. (304.75)

3. Hubert, Lotti GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 1. 16.4 300.75

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (67.65)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 3. (98.25)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 3. (129.75)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 2. (172.65)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 3. (215.55)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 4. (255.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 3. (300.75)

4. Tiberti, Virginia ITA 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 14. 15.9 294.25

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 6. (64.00)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.00 6. (96.00)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 6. (129.15)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 5. (168.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 5. (208.25)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 41.60 5. (249.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 4. (294.25)

4. Conn, Tatiana CAN 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 3. 16.0 294.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (67.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 4. (98.20)

401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 2. (130.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 4. (171.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 4. (211.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.50 2. (257.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 4. (294.25)
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6. Witte, Lily USA 103C 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 16. 16.3 285.15

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 18. (58.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 18. (86.75)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 27.75 17. (114.50)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 15. (154.10)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.00 6. (206.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 31.05 9. (237.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 6. (285.15)

7. Pizzini, Elisa ITA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 20. 15.9 282.75

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 14. (60.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 14. (88.95)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 15. (119.35)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 11. (158.20)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 13. (193.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.10 8. (241.95)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 7. (282.75)

8. Wheeler, Macie AUS 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.25 17. 16.1 279.70

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 13. (57.30)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 32.00 13. (89.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.45 14. (120.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 10. (158.55)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 8. (202.75)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.20 6. (245.95)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 33.75 8. (279.70)

9. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 16.3 276.65

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 9. (64.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 29.75 9. (94.10)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 5. (129.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 37.40 7. (166.60)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 11. (199.95)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 29.90 12. (229.85)

403B 2.4 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 9. (276.65)

10. Pylkäs, Pinja FIN 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.75 20. 16.1 274.90

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 15. (58.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 15. (88.75)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. (121.90)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 14. (154.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 12. (198.10)

303B 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 13. (228.10)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 10. (274.90)
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11. Piltz, Nicole GER 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 15. 16.1 271.45

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.00 12. (61.75)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 12. (89.80)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 10. (122.20)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.60 18. (150.80)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 16. (190.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 40.25 11. (230.65)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 11. (271.45)

12. Koßin, Laura GER 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 9. 16.3 268.25

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 2. (62.70)

303C 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 2. (103.65)

401B 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 19.50 9. (123.15)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 12. (155.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.80 18. (189.50)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 14. (227.45)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 12. (268.25)

13. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 16.0 264.05

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 28.00 19. (61.15)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.50 19. (86.65)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 27.75 18. (114.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 16. (152.90)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 14. (193.15)

105B 2.6 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.50 15. (225.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 13. (264.05)

14. Widerström, Elna SWE 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 25. 15.5 263.50

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 24. (55.80)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.50 24. (81.30)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 23. (112.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 20. (147.40)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 32.20 19. (179.60)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.70 17. (220.30)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.20 14. (263.50)

15. Forest, Marie-Laurence CAN 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 13. 15.8 260.00

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 8. (61.80)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 8. (94.95)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 32.25 7. (127.20)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 40.70 6. (167.90)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 9. (202.40)

303B 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 9.60 19. (212.00)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 15. (260.00)
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16. Kuryatnykova, Maria RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 19. 16.4 256.35

101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 22.10 23. (50.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 23. (82.05)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 20. (114.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 35.20 19. (149.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 15. (192.65)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 16. (225.15)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 16. (256.35)

17. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 17. 16.6 254.55

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 11. (61.55)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.60 11. (91.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 12. (121.75)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.50 9. (159.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 10. (201.25)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.20 7. (245.45)

5333D 2.6 2.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 9.10 17. (254.55)

18. Brammer, Grace RSA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 27.20 22. 16.1 249.55

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.00 17. (51.20)

301A 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 17. (87.20)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 21. (114.20)

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 33.00 21. (147.20)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 20. (177.20)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 20. (210.80)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 38.75 18. (249.55)

19. Tofan, Crina ROU 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 9. 16.1 245.50

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.20 29. (55.50)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 22.10 29. (77.60)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 27. (106.85)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 27. (136.25)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 26.00 28. (162.25)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 22. (204.25)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 41.25 19. (245.50)

20. Tullipan, Zara AUS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15 4. 16.0 245.00

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 10. (60.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 10. (91.80)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 13. (121.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 34.10 13. (155.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.80 17. (189.95)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 26.45 18. (216.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.60 20. (245.00)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 6 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

21. Bartolic, Barbara CRO 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 26. 15.7 238.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 16. (57.80)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 16. (88.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 16. (116.25)

5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.65 17. (150.90)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 25.20 21. (176.10)

203B 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 19.55 25. (195.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 21. (238.85)

22. McCranie, Ruth Anne USA 103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.65 30. 15.4 236.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 27. (53.45)

301B 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27. (80.65)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 25. (109.90)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.25 28. (136.15)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.90 26. (166.05)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 33.60 24. (199.65)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 22. (236.85)

23. Käck, Odessa FIN 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 7. 16.0 236.65

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.60 28. (58.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.10 28. (80.10)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 24. (110.90)

103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 26. (137.30)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 24. (169.70)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 33.60 23. (203.30)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 23. (236.65)

24. Bailo, Kseniia UKR 401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 7. 16.1 232.60

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 7. (64.70)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 7. (95.90)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 8. (124.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 8. (164.40)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 7. (204.00)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.60 10. (232.60)

303C 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 24. (232.60)

25. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 22. 15.8 227.95

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 20. (55.25)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.75 20. (85.00)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 18. (114.40)

401A 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.10 23. (140.50)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 28.60 25. (169.10)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.45 26. (195.55)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 25. (227.95)
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26. Albiez, Cara AUT 401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 29. 15.7 226.95

103B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 30. (52.80)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.65 30. (77.45)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 29. (104.65)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 24. (139.30)

403B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 26.40 27. (165.70)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.45 27. (192.15)

105C 2.4 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 26. (226.95)

27. Matijevic, Emilija SRB 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 26. 15.6 216.05

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.00 22. (52.50)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.00 22. (82.50)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 19.55 30. (102.05)

5211A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 24.30 29. (126.35)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 26.40 30. (152.75)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 28. (188.75)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 27.30 27. (216.05)

28. Martinez, Carla ESP 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 26. 16.0 213.85

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.60 26. (51.10)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70 26. (80.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 22. (113.10)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 33.15 22. (146.25)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 23. (173.85)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.80 21. (208.65)

5134D 2.6 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 5.20 28. (213.85)

29. Sletten, Pia NOR 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 31.50 11. 15.3 211.50

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 21. (59.55)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 24.00 21. (83.55)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 26. (109.05)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 29.70 25. (138.75)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 22. (173.95)

303C 2.1 1.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 11.55 29. (185.50)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.00 29. (211.50)

30. Barberini, Divina RSA 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 31. 15.9 183.35

301A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 22.50 31. (46.50)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 31. (70.50)

203C 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 17.00 31. (87.50)

5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 23.10 31. (110.60)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 20.40 31. (131.00)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.35 31. (159.35)

403B 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 24.00 30. (183.35)
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31. Nikolic, Tara SRB 103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 27.20 22. 15.9 179.30

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 25. (54.20)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.00 25. (81.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.50 28. (106.70)

5132D 2.2 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 16.50 30. (123.20)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.60 29. (156.80)

105C 2.4 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 3.60 30. (160.40)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 18.90 31. (179.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  31   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  248

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    Marianne   Hern

JU 2    Philipp   Becker

JU 3    Liv Anne   Tuxen

JU 4    Lina   Damgaard

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

DEN

GER

NOR

SWE

UKR

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Gerard   Rieu

JU 2    Florin   Avasiloaie

JU 3    Kate   Shepherd

JU 4    Kathy   Brunner

JU 5    Nancy   Vear

FRA

ROU

RSA

SUI

USA

Holger Schlepps GER

(Dive 1, 4, 5) (Dive 2, 3, 6, 7, 8)

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 9 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 2019-4-25 03:59 PM

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 7.6 172.15 146.80 318.95

2. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 7.5 171.15 146.40 317.55

3. Virginia Tiberti 2005 ITA 7.3 168.00 145.75 313.75

4. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 7.3 166.60 143.75 310.35

5. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 7.3 158.20 142.10 300.30

6. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 7.4 182.40 117.40 299.80

7. Macie Wheeler 2005 AUS 7.5 158.55 127.35 285.90

8. Lily Witte 2005 USA 7.3 154.10 130.80 284.90

9. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 7.2 152.90 122.50 275.40

10. Elna Widerström 2004 SWE 6.9 147.40 126.70 274.10

11. Pinja Pylkäs 2004 FIN 7.4 154.90 115.10 270.00

12. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 7.4 172.65 93.60 266.25



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne GBR 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 2. 7.6 318.95

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 1. (97.40) (172.15)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.40 1. (146.80)

2. Conn, Tatiana CAN 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 44.40 4. 7.5 317.55

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 2. (96.40) (171.15)

5233D 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.00 2. (146.40)

3. Tiberti, Virginia ITA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 1. 7.3 313.75

203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 3. (96.35) (168.00)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.40 3. (145.75)

4. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.55 8. 7.3 310.35

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 4. (94.55) (166.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 4. (143.75)

5. Pizzini, Elisa ITA 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 4. 7.3 300.30

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 5. (93.80) (158.20)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 5. (142.10)

6. Paschel, Thalea GER 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 3. 7.4 299.80

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.20 10. (91.00) (182.40)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 26.40 10. (117.40)

7. Wheeler, Macie AUS 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 7. 7.5 285.90

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 7. (86.10) (158.55)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 7. (127.35)

8. Witte, Lily USA 105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.30 9. 7.3 284.90

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 6. (84.00) (154.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (130.80)

9. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 10. 7.2 275.40

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.75 9. (81.70) (152.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.80 9. (122.50)

10. Widerström, Elna SWE 203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.80 11. 6.9 274.10

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 8. (77.50) (147.40)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 8. (126.70)

11. Pylkäs, Pinja FIN 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. 7.4 270.00

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 42.00 11. (85.20) (154.90)

105B 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 29.90 11. (115.10)

12. Hubert, Lotti GER 105B 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12. 7.4 266.25

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 12. (46.80) (172.65)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 12. (93.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Philipp   Becker

JU 2    Frode   Lund

JU 3    Kate   Shepherd

JU 4    Lina   Damgaard

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

GER

NOR

RSA

SWE

UKR

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 9.1

Print: 2019-4-27 11:04 AM

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 18.5 339.30

2. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 17.9 335.40

3. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 18.0 333.00

4. Maria Kuryatnykova 2005 RUS 17.8 330.00

5. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 17.0 320.80

6. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 18.3 315.60

7. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 17.5 313.15

8. Marie-Laurence Forest 2004 CAN 17.7 312.20

9. Carla Martinez 2004 ESP 16.6 307.70

10. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 17.0 305.25

11. Maria Pohl 2005 GER 18.0 300.20

12. Bailee Sturgill 2005 USA 17.8 298.00

13. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 17.5 295.65

14. Odessa Käck 2005 FIN 17.7 294.80

15. Elna Widerström 2004 SWE 16.9 293.20

16. Pinja Pylkäs 2004 FIN 17.4 292.75

17. Barbara Bartolic 2005 CRO 16.9 291.35

18. Zara Tullipan 2005 AUS 17.8 290.15

19. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 17.7 289.00

20. Chelsea Bosch 2004 AUS 17.4 284.80

21. Lily Witte 2005 USA 17.8 284.60

22. Laura Koßin 2005 GER 17.9 270.00

23. Virginia Tiberti 2005 ITA 17.7 261.20

24. Grace Brammer 2005 RSA 17.9 252.35

25. Pia Sletten 2004 NOR 17.4 240.35

26. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 17.3 225.45

27. Emilija Matijevic 2005 SRB 16.5 218.20

28. Tara Nikolic 2005 SRB 16.2 218.00

29. Cara Albiez 2005 AUT 17.3 202.05



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 9.1

Dresden
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1. Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne GBR 201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 40.50 2. 18.5 339.30

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (80.40)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (114.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 1. (153.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 1. (193.80)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 1. (252.30)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 1. (304.80)

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 1. (339.30)

2. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 22. 17.9 335.40

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 19. (65.80)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 19. (93.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 17. (131.15)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.00 13. (174.15)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 3. (232.95)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 3. (285.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.95 2. (335.40)

3. Pizzini, Elisa ITA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 6. 18.0 333.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 6. (68.10)

5231D 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 6. (106.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 5. (144.10)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. (176.90)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 6. (229.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 4. (279.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 53.20 3. (333.00)

4. Kuryatnykova, Maria RUS 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 1. 17.8 330.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 4. (75.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 4. (109.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (149.70)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 2. (187.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 45.90 2. (233.40)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 61.60 2. (295.00)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.00 4. (330.00)

5. Bailo, Kseniia UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 10. 17.0 320.80

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 3. (74.55)

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.00 3. (110.55)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 30.40 8. (140.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 42.00 4. (182.95)

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 5. (232.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.85 5. (274.00)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 5. (320.80)
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6. Hubert, Lotti GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 10. 18.3 315.60

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 5. (68.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 5. (108.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 4. (146.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 3. (186.30)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 46.50 4. (232.80)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 7. (270.60)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 6. (315.60)

7. Tofan, Crina ROU 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 18. 17.5 313.15

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 18. (60.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 18. (95.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.95 13. (136.05)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 11. (176.05)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 8. (224.05)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 6. (272.65)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 7. (313.15)

8. Forest, Marie-Laurence CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 15. 17.7 312.20

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 17. (66.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 32.30 17. (98.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 12. (137.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 10. (176.35)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 18. (212.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 9. (267.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 44.80 8. (312.20)

9. Martinez, Carla ESP 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 6. 16.6 307.70

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 31.50 7. (67.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 7. (106.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 34.20 9. (140.25)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 14. (173.05)

203B 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 13. (215.95)

5134D 2.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.75 11. (259.70)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.00 9. (307.70)

10. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 9. 17.0 305.25

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 13. (68.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 33.25 13. (101.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 10. (138.60)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 12. (174.30)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 12. (216.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.55 10. (260.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 10. (305.25)
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11. Pohl, Maria GER 103B 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 23.20 27. 18.0 300.20

201B 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 19.80 28. (43.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.10 28. (79.10)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 23. (119.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 36.75 22. (155.75)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 52.50 19. (208.25)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 17. (250.25)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 11. (300.20)

12. Sturgill, Bailee USA 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 31.50 17. 17.8 298.00

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 11. (71.40)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 11. (102.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 11. (138.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 7. (179.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.00 16. (214.25)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.20 14. (253.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.55 12. (298.00)

13. Conn, Tatiana CAN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 15. 17.5 295.65

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 15. (68.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.35 15. (99.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 35.70 14. (135.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 15. (172.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 44.40 11. (217.25)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 50.40 8. (267.65)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.00 13. (295.65)

14. Käck, Odessa FIN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 14. 17.7 294.80

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 16. (62.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 16. (98.80)

103B 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 23.20 22. (122.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 20. (161.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 21. (202.40)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.80 19. (247.20)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 14. (294.80)

15. Widerström, Elna SWE 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 8. 16.9 293.20

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 27.55 20. (62.65)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 20. (89.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 21. (126.60)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.00 21. (160.60)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 20. (203.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 21. (244.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.60 15. (293.20)
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16. Pylkäs, Pinja FIN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.30 12. 17.4 292.75

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 12. (65.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 12. (102.35)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 18. (130.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 16. (171.30)

5134D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.75 15. (215.05)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 18. (249.55)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.20 16. (292.75)

17. Bartolic, Barbara CRO 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. 16.9 291.35

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.00 8. (69.80)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 8. (104.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 7. (142.90)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 6. (179.90)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 9. (220.70)

405C 2.7 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 15. (251.75)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (291.35)

18. Tullipan, Zara AUS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 21. 17.8 290.15

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 27. (62.00)

301B 1.9 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.05 27. (80.05)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 25. (117.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 23. (154.60)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 22. (195.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 20. (245.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 44.55 18. (290.15)

19. Paschel, Thalea GER 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 5. 17.7 289.00

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 2. (74.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 2. (112.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.00 3. (147.70)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 8. (178.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 7. (224.30)

305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 12. (259.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 29.70 19. (289.00)

20. Bosch, Chelsea AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 19. 17.4 284.80

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 14. (70.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 14. (100.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 30.40 16. (131.30)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.85 17. (170.15)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 14. (215.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 13. (259.15)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.65 20. (284.80)
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21. Witte, Lily USA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 13. 17.8 284.60

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 10. (67.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 10. (103.10)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 6. (143.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 5. (180.80)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 17. (213.20)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 16. (251.00)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 21. (284.60)

22. Koßin, Laura GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 19. 17.9 270.00

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 22. (66.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 20.90 22. (87.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 20. (127.20)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 24. (152.40)

107C 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 23.80 24. (176.20)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 43.40 23. (219.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 22. (270.00)

23. Tiberti, Virginia ITA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 3. 17.7 261.20

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 9. (69.50)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 35.10 9. (104.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 15. (135.00)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 34.00 18. (169.00)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 25.20 23. (194.20)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 23.80 24. (218.00)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 43.20 23. (261.20)

24. Brammer, Grace RSA 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 24. 17.9 252.35

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 24.30 21. (51.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 21. (87.60)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.90 19. (127.50)

5331D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 19. (164.25)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.10 10. (219.35)

405C 2.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 16.20 22. (235.55)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 24. (252.35)

25. Sletten, Pia NOR 103B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.20 27. 17.4 240.35

403B 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 27.30 24. (50.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.20 24. (84.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.25 24. (117.95)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 25. (149.95)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 26. (170.95)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 25. (203.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 25. (240.35)
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26. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 26. 17.3 225.45

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.45 26. (53.75)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 26.40 26. (80.15)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.00 28. (105.15)

403B 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 28.35 28. (133.50)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 27. (165.90)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 17.55 28. (183.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 26. (225.45)

27. Matijevic, Emilija SRB 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 25. 16.5 218.20

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 23. (56.30)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 23. (85.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 26. (117.40)

5211A 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.00 26. (143.40)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 25. (172.20)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.00 26. (199.20)

303C 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 19.00 27. (218.20)

28. Nikolic, Tara SRB 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 22. 16.2 218.00

403B 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 28.35 25. (56.35)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 24.30 25. (80.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 27. (112.00)

5211A 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 28.00 27. (140.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 25.20 28. (165.20)

404C 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 27. (194.00)

303C 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.00 28. (218.00)

29. Albiez, Cara AUT 201B 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 29. 17.3 202.05

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.20 29. (44.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 29. (70.45)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 29. (103.00)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 29.00 29. (132.00)

105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 29. (132.00)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 29. (168.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 29. (202.05)
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COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  29   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  232

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Andrei   Mamontov

JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Christian   Picker

JU 4    Florin   Avasiloaie

JU 5    Kate   Shepherd

Referee :

BLR

FIN

GER

ROU

RSA

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Aristide   Brun

JU 2    Julian   Bellan

JU 3    Piero  Italiani

JU 4    Snezana   Zugic

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

AUT

GBR

ITA

SRB

UKR

Anke Piper GER

(Dive 1, 2, 4, 5) (Dive 3, 6, 7, 8)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Dresden
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1. Desharne Bent-Ashmeil 2004 GBR 9.0 193.80 174.00 367.80

2. Lotti Hubert 2004 GER 8.8 186.30 166.70 353.00

3. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 7.5 182.95 152.55 335.50

4. Bailee Sturgill 2005 USA 8.3 179.25 150.65 329.90

4. Marie-Laurence Forest 2004 CAN 8.3 176.35 153.55 329.90

6. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 8.5 174.15 155.55 329.70

7. Maria Kuryatnykova 2005 RUS 8.3 187.50 129.65 317.15

8. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 8.1 176.05 131.40 307.45

9. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 7.5 174.30 131.55 305.85

10. Carla Martinez 2004 ESP 7.1 173.05 132.35 305.40

11. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 8.6 176.90 112.20 289.10

12. Maria Pohl 2005 GER 8.5 155.75 123.40 279.15
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1. Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. 9.0 367.80

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 1. (114.00) (193.80)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 1. (174.00)

2. Hubert, Lotti GER 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 6. 8.8 353.00

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.20 2. (108.20) (186.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 2. (166.70)

3. Bailo, Kseniia UKR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. 7.5 335.50

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 55.35 5. (102.15) (182.95)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (152.55)

4. Sturgill, Bailee USA 205C 2.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 7. 8.3 329.90

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 6. (98.00) (179.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.65 6. (150.65)

4. Forest, Marie-Laurence CAN 405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 5. 8.3 329.90

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. (104.55) (176.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 4. (153.55)

6. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 2. 8.5 329.70

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 3. (108.30) (174.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 3. (155.55)

7. Kuryatnykova, Maria RUS 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 4. 8.3 317.15

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 10. (89.05) (187.50)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 10. (129.65)

8. Tofan, Crina ROU 105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 10. 8.1 307.45

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 9. (90.90) (176.05)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 9. (131.40)

9. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 8. 7.5 305.85

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 8. (85.95) (174.30)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. (131.55)

10. Martinez, Carla ESP 203B 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 11. 7.1 305.40

5134D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 51.25 7. (83.15) (173.05)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 7. (132.35)

11. Pizzini, Elisa ITA 205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 3. 8.6 289.10

305C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 12. (88.20) (176.90)

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 24.00 12. (112.20)

12. Pohl, Maria GER 205B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 31.50 12. 8.5 279.15

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 11. (72.10) (155.75)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 11. (123.40)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

JU 1    Gerard   Rieu

JU 2    Andrei   Mamontov

JU 3    Julian   Bellan

JU 4    Piero  Italiani

JU 5    Florin   Avasiloaie

Referee :

FRA

BLR

GBR

ITA

ROU

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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1. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 16.7 338.25

2. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 16.4 337.10

3. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 16.7 313.25

4. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 16.8 308.00

5. Antonia-Mihaela Pavel 2004 ROU 16.7 302.55

6. Chloe Johnson 2005 GBR 15.9 297.15

7. Pia Sletten 2004 NOR 15.5 282.80

8. Stella Lindqvist 2004 SWE 15.0 280.35

9. Odessa Käck 2005 FIN 14.8 276.60

10. Nicole Piltz 2005 GER 15.1 273.80

11. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 15.8 272.60

12. Rose Blackhall 2004 AUS 16.1 272.45

13. Lena-Philine Schneider 2006 GER 15.0 272.10

14. Hanna Held 2005 GER 14.9 271.35

15. Macie Wheeler 2005 AUS 15.5 263.65

16. Bailee Sturgill 2005 USA 15.4 260.95

17. Virginia Tiberti 2005 ITA 15.2 257.95

18. Marina Podyapolskaya 2005 RUS 16.4 249.85

19. Ruth Anne McCranie 2005 USA 15.1 243.25

20. Tara Nikolic 2005 SRB 13.1 183.10
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1. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 10m 32.80 9. 16.7 338.25

403B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 52.00 3. (84.80)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 36.00 3. (120.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 38.95 4. (159.75)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 3. (218.25)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 65.60 1. (283.85)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 1. (338.25)

2. Conn, Tatiana CAN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 36.00 2. 16.4 337.10

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 45.15 2. (81.15)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 40.50 2. (121.65)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 1. (168.90)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 61.60 1. (230.50)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 10m 46.40 2. (276.90)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 60.20 2. (337.10)

3. Tofan, Crina ROU 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 31.20 11. 16.7 313.25

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 12. (73.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 31.35 12. (104.55)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 13. (139.65)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 60.80 5. (200.45)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 60.00 4. (260.45)

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 3. (313.25)

4. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 37.60 1. 16.8 308.00

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 39.60 1. (77.20)

301B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 47.50 1. (124.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 37.80 3. (162.50)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 10m 49.50 4. (212.00)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 3. (266.40)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 10m 41.60 4. (308.00)

5. Pavel, Antonia-Mihaela ROU 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 34.40 4. 16.7 302.55

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 44.00 5. (78.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 5. (115.45)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 35.10 6. (150.55)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 6. (198.55)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 41.60 6. (240.15)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (302.55)

6. Johnson, Chloe GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 34.40 4. 15.9 297.15

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7m 43.00 4. (77.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 39.90 4. (117.30)

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 46.20 2. (163.50)

405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 58.05 2. (221.55)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 5. (259.35)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 37.80 6. (297.15)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 6.1

Dresden

9th International Youth Diving Meet

2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

7. Sletten, Pia NOR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 33.60 6. 15.5 282.80

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 42.00 7. (75.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 37.05 7. (112.65)

612B 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 35.15 7. (147.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 50.40 7. (198.20)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 37.80 8. (236.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 7. (282.80)

8. Lindqvist, Stella SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7m 32.00 10. 15.0 280.35

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 36.90 11. (68.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 37.05 11. (105.95)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (143.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7m 45.60 8. (189.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7m 47.25 7. (236.60)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 43.75 8. (280.35)

9. Käck, Odessa FIN 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 31.20 11. 14.8 276.60

612B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 14. (69.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 14. (101.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 37.00 15. (138.60)

614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 43.20 12. (181.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 40.80 12. (222.60)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 54.00 9. (276.60)

10. Piltz, Nicole GER 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 26.40 19. 15.1 273.80

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 45.15 8. (71.55)

612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 8. (109.35)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 36.10 8. (145.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 39.60 10. (185.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 10. (229.60)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 44.20 10. (273.80)

11. Bailo, Kseniia UKR 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 35.70 3. 15.8 272.60

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 38.70 6. (74.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 39.90 6. (114.30)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 42.90 5. (157.20)

5233D 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 27.50 11. (184.70)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5m 50.70 9. (235.40)

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 37.20 11. (272.60)

12. Blackhall, Rose AUS 101B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 28.50 15. 16.1 272.45

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 32.40 17. (60.90)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 28.50 17. (89.40)

403B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 33.00 17. (122.40)

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 47.85 18. (170.25)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 46.20 15. (216.45)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 56.00 12. (272.45)
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13. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 6. 15.0 272.10

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 10. (74.55)

612B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 31.50 10. (106.05)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 5m 36.55 10. (142.60)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 39.00 13. (181.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 40.50 13. (222.10)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 50.00 13. (272.10)

14. Held, Hanna GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 33.60 6. 14.9 271.35

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 36.75 16. (70.35)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 30.60 16. (100.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 39.90 11. (140.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 45.60 9. (186.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 11. (226.95)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7m 44.40 14. (271.35)

15. Wheeler, Macie AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 29.60 14. 15.5 263.65

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 13. (65.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 38.70 13. (104.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 35.15 14. (139.45)

405B 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 40.60 14. (180.05)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 42.00 14. (222.05)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 41.60 15. (263.65)

16. Sturgill, Bailee USA 103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 20.00 20. 15.4 260.95

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 31.50 19. (51.50)

612B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 32.30 19. (83.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 37.05 18. (120.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 39.60 19. (160.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 45.90 18. (206.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 54.60 16. (260.95)

17. Tiberti, Virginia ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 31.20 11. 15.2 257.95

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 38.85 15. (70.05)

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 31.50 15. (101.55)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7m 32.30 16. (133.85)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 36.75 17. (170.60)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5m 45.50 16. (216.10)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 41.85 17. (257.95)

18. Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 27.20 17. 16.4 249.85

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 37.80 18. (65.00)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 7m 24.30 18. (89.30)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 28.35 19. (117.65)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 10m 58.80 15. (176.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 7m 35.00 17. (211.45)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 38.40 18. (249.85)
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19. McCranie, Ruth Anne USA 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 28.00 16. 15.1 243.25

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7m 42.00 9. (70.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 38.00 9. (108.00)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 12. (140.40)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 32.40 16. (172.80)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5m 31.25 19. (204.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 39.20 19. (243.25)

20. Nikolic, Tara SRB 101B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 27.00 18. 13.1 183.10

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 30.45 20. (57.45)

612B 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 7m 23.40 20. (80.85)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 24.00 20. (104.85)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5m 21.25 20. (126.10)

404C 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 5m 26.60 20. (152.70)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 30.40 20. (183.10)
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JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Christian   Picker

JU 4    Kate   Shepherd

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

CAN

FIN

GER

RSA

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER
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1. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 9.4 159.75 206.80 366.55

2. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 9.4 162.50 187.30 349.80

3. Crina Tofan 2005 ROU 9.4 139.65 188.10 327.75

4. Tatiana Conn 2004 CAN 8.8 168.90 158.20 327.10

5. Chloe Johnson 2005 GBR 8.3 163.50 155.35 318.85

6. Antonia-Mihaela Pavel 2004 ROU 9.4 150.55 164.60 315.15

7. Stella Lindqvist 2004 SWE 7.6 143.75 150.90 294.65

8. Nicole Piltz 2005 GER 7.7 145.45 131.05 276.50

9. Kseniia Bailo 2005 UKR 8.2 157.20 116.60 273.80

10. Pia Sletten 2004 NOR 8.0 147.80 122.40 270.20

11. Odessa Käck 2005 FIN 7.5 138.60 130.05 268.65

12. Rose Blackhall 2004 AUS 9.3 122.40 130.55 252.95
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1. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 66.00 2. 9.4 366.55

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 1. (136.40) (159.75)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 1. (206.80)

2. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 70.50 1. 9.4 349.80

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 3. (115.30) (162.50)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 72.00 3. (187.30)

3. Tofan, Crina ROU 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 60.80 3. 9.4 327.75

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 2. (119.30) (139.65)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 2. (188.10)

4. Conn, Tatiana CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. 8.8 327.10

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 5. (114.80) (168.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 43.40 5. (158.20)

5. Johnson, Chloe GBR 405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7m 39.15 11. 8.3 318.85

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 54.60 6. (93.75) (163.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 61.60 6. (155.35)

6. Pavel, Antonia-Mihaela ROU 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 51.00 7. 9.4 315.15

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 60.80 4. (111.80) (150.55)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10m 52.80 4. (164.60)

7. Lindqvist, Stella SWE 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 49.20 9. 7.6 294.65

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 56.70 7. (105.90) (143.75)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5m 45.00 7. (150.90)

8. Piltz, Nicole GER 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7m 50.40 8. 7.7 276.50

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 36.45 8. (86.85) (145.45)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 44.20 8. (131.05)

9. Bailo, Kseniia UKR 5233D 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5m 22.50 12. 8.2 273.80

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 50.70 12. (73.20) (157.20)

405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5m 43.40 12. (116.60)

10. Sletten, Pia NOR 205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 56.00 5. 8.0 270.20

405B 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 10m 28.00 11. (84.00) (147.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 38.40 11. (122.40)

11. Käck, Odessa FIN 614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 10m 43.20 10. 7.5 268.65

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 39.60 10. (82.80) (138.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 47.25 10. (130.05)

12. Blackhall, Rose AUS 305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 54.60 6. 9.3 252.95

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 51.20 9. (105.80) (122.40)

207C 3.3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 10m 24.75 9. (130.55)
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JU 3    Christian   Picker

JU 4    Kate   Shepherd

JU 5    Iuliia   Likhachova

Referee :

CAN

FIN

GER

RSA

UKR

Anke Piper GER
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Kerstin Taubert GER
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1. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 11.9 255.87

Maria Kuryatnykova 2005

2. Jette Müller 2003 GER 12.3 251.85

Thalea Paschel 2004

3. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 12.5 249.42

Lucia Gabino 2003

4. Neroni Elettra 2003 ITA 12.3 247.20

Elisa Pizzini 2005

5. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 12.5 246.30

Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003

6. Samantha Vear 2002 USA 12.1 237.00

Jessie Creed 2001

7. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 12.3 223.95

Caroline Sofie Kupka 2003

8. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 12.3 202.14

Kerry-Leigh Morrison 2003

9. Mathilde Boschung 2002 SUI 10.5 198.24

Leena Magnani 2002

10. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 12.3 188.04

Kiarra Milligan 2004

11. Tara Nikolic 2005 SRB 10.4 157.29

Emilija Matijevic 2005
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1. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 8. 11.9 255.87

Kuryatnykova, Maria 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 43.20 4. (85.20)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 61.32 1. (146.52)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 57.51 1. (204.03)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 51.84 1. (255.87)

2. Müller, Jette GER 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 42.60 5. 12.3 251.85

Paschel, Thalea 403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 38.40 6. (81.00)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 54.60 5. (135.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.12 4. (192.72)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.13 2. (251.85)

3. Antolino, Valeria ESP 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 2. 12.5 249.42

Gabino, Lucia 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.00 5. (84.60)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 3. (142.20)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 53.76 2. (195.96)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.46 3. (249.42)

4. Elettra, Neroni ITA 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.20 3. 12.3 247.20

Pizzini, Elisa 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 1. (87.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.44 2. (142.44)

305C 2.8 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92 3. (195.36)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 51.84 4. (247.20)

5. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 1. 12.5 246.30

Nilsson Garip, Emilia 403B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 40.20 1. (87.00)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 4.0 51.84 4. (138.84)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 5. (188.34)

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.96 5. (246.30)

6. Vear, Samantha USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 42.60 5. 12.1 237.00

Creed, Jessie 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 8. (78.60)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 51.84 7. (130.44)

5152B 3.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.10 7. (183.54)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.46 6. (237.00)

7. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 42.60 5. 12.3 223.95

Kupka, Caroline Sofie 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 7. (80.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 45.36 8. (125.76)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 8. (176.16)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 47.79 7. (223.95)

8. Heydra, Bailey RSA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.40 10. 12.3 202.14

Morrison, Kerry-Leigh 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 9. (76.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 46.98 9. (123.18)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 2.5 42.84 9. (166.02)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 36.12 8. (202.14)

9. Boschung, Mathilde SUI 401B 2.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 9. 10.5 198.24

Magnani, Leena 201B 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 34.80 10. (74.40)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.52 10. (121.92)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 40.32 10. (162.24)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 9. (198.24)
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10. Flint, Lauren AUS 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 3. 12.3 188.04

Milligan, Kiarra 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 3. (86.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 45.36 6. (131.76)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 56.28 6. (188.04)

107C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 10. (188.04)

11. Nikolic, Tara SRB 201B 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 32.40 11. 10.4 157.29

Matijevic, Emilija 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 11. (70.20)

403B 2.1 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 30.24 11. (100.44)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 26.64 11. (127.08)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.21 11. (157.29)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

E 1    Frode   Lund

E 2    Pavel   Plotnikov

S 1    Piero  Italiani

S 2    Andrei   Golikov

S 3    Lina   Damgaard

S 4    Kathy   Brunner

S 5    Snezana   Zugic

Referee :

NOR

AUS

ITA

E 3   Philipp   Becker

RUS

SWE

SUI

SRB

GER

ESP

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Carla   Hernando

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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	MASCHI
	Juniores
	Trampolino 1m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Trampolino 3m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Piattaforma
	Eliminatorie
	Finale


	Ragazzi
	Trampolino 1m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Trampolino 3m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Piattaforma
	Eliminatorie
	Finale


	Sincro Trampolino 3m

	FEMMINE
	Juniores
	Trampolino 1m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Trampolino 3m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Piattaforma
	Eliminatorie
	Finale


	Ragazze
	Trampolino 1m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Trampolino 3m
	Eliminatorie
	Finale

	Piattaforma
	Eliminatorie
	Finale


	Sincro Trampolino 3m


